J1 - CHRIS JETER
J2 - KATHRYN KOPE
J3 - DAVID BOGGS

APHA Zone 2 J4 - LARRY HANSCH

May 26-29, 2016 J5 - MARGO BALL

SOUTH JORDAN, UTAH J6 - CARRIE KESSLER
#In Back

Class#  Class Clas #  Owner Exhibitor Horse J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6

AMATEUR UTILITY

101 AUD1 DRIVING 2
329 ANNE ROSEN ANNE ROSEN ALL ABOUT THE SWING 01 01 01 01 01 o1
340 TRACY SHULTZ TRACY SHULTZ ONE FANCY DREAM 02 02 02 02 02 02
UTILITY DRIVING ALL
102 UPD1 AGES 2
329 ANNE ROSEN ANNE ROSEN ALL ABOUT THE SWING 02 02 02 02 02 02
340 TRACY SHULTZ ANTHONY WILSON ONE FANCY DREAM 01 01 01 01 01 01
AMATEUR PLEASURE
103 APD1 DRIVING 3
329 ANNE ROSEN ANNE ROSEN ALL ABOUT THE SWING 03 02 01 01 02 01
340 TRACY SHULTZ TRACY SHULTZ ONE FANCY DREAM 01 01 02 02 01 02
365 SARAH LUTZ SARAH LUTZ FANCY WHITE NIKES 02 03 03 03 03 03

OPEN PLEASURE
104 PD1 DRIVING ALL AGES 4

312 SANDRA K MCMANUS STEPHANIE MATTOX IMHEREFORTHEBIGTIME 04 04 04 04 03 04
329 ANNE ROSEN ANNE ROSEN ALL ABOUT THE SWING 03 03 01 01 01 02
340 TRACY SHULTZ ANTHONY WILSON ONE FANCY DREAM 01 02 03 02 04 03

365 SARAH LUTZ ANTHONY WILSON FANCY WHITE NIKES 02 01 02 03 02 01



106

107

109

110

111

NWH1

AWH1

GWH1

WHuU2

WHU3

NOVICE AM WORKING
HUNTER

AMATEUR WORKING
HUNTER

PRELIMINARY
WORKING HUNTER

JUNIOR WORKING
HUNTER

SENIOR WORKING
HUNTER

318

33

178

332

345

26

293
318

26

33

138

178

254

293

374

MORGAN OBERG

CAROL J CAMPBELL

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN

SUE RUSSELL

AMY STONEHOCKERTr

JENNIFER LUCE

RIVIERA ROMEO
MORGAN OBERG

JENNIFER LUCE

CAROL J CAMPBELL

STACEY HOLYOAK

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN

GAYLE D BENTON

RIVIERA ROMEO

GAYL RUSSELL

MORGAN OBERG

CAROL J CAMPBELL

CHOCS SUPER HERO

HOT RODDIN IRON

TARRYN CHRISTENSEIROCKIN THE TUX

SUE RUSSELL

AMY STONEHOCKERTr

COOPER EVANS

ANGELA LOCASCIO
JESSE SHAW

COOPER EVANS

KARI SWAINSTON

ROGER DEROMEDI

GHISLAINE TAYLOR

ROGER DEROMEDI

ANGELA LOCASCIO

GAYL RUSSELL

HAVA JACKFLASH

ROCK STAR TUXEDO

R ZIPALICIOUS

FOR THE PROOF OF LOVE

CHOCS SUPER HERO

R ZIPALICIOUS

HOT RODDIN IRON

INVITATION ONLY

ROCKIN THE TUX

IRON STAR MAN

FOR THE PROOF OF LOVE

ARTIC MOON
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113

115

116

119

AMATEUR EQ OVER
AEF1 FENCES

AJUl AMATEUR JUMPING

JumMl JUMPING ALL ALGES

NOVICE AMATEUR
NHH1 HUNTER HACK

375

33

178

331

332

345

178

331

332

374

33

254

331

374

375

318

375

TAMMY SCHECHINGER

CAROL J CAMPBELL

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN

GAYL RUSSELL

SUE RUSSELL

AMY STONEHOCKERTr

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN

GAYL RUSSELL

SUE RUSSELL

GAYL RUSSELL

CAROL J CAMPBELL

GAYLE D BENTON

GAYL RUSSELL

GAYL RUSSELL

TAMMY SCHECHINGER

MORGAN OBERG

TAMMY SCHECHINGER

KARI SWAINSTON HOT BROOK VALENTINO

CAROL J CAMPBELL HOT RODDIN IRON
TARRYN CHRISTENSEIROCKIN THE TUX

GAYL RUSSELL WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT
SUE RUSSELL HAVA JACKFLASH

AMY STONEHOCKERr ROCK STAR TUXEDO

TARRYN CHRISTENSE/ROCKIN THE TUX
GAYL RUSSELL WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT
SUE RUSSELL HAVA JACKFLASH

GAYL RUSSELL ARTIC MOON

KARI SWAINSTON HOT RODDIN IRON
ROGER DEROMEDI IRON STAR MAN

GAYL RUSSELL WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT
GAYL RUSSELL ARTIC MOON

KARI SWAINSTON HOT BROOK VALENTINO

MORGAN OBERG CHOCS SUPER HERO

TAMMY SCHECHINGEF HOT BROOK VALENTINO
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120

122

123

124

AHH1

HH1

BPH4

WTO05

AMATEUR HUNTER
HACK

HUNTER HACK ALL
AGES

2 YEAR OLD HUNTER

UNDER SADDLE

WALK TROT 5-10 HNTR

UND SADDLE

33

178

332

345

375

26
33

138

254

293

304
318

329

375

130

137

199

CAROL J CAMPBELL

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN

SUE RUSSELL

AMY STONEHOCKERr

TAMMY SCHECHINGER

JENNIFER LUCE
CAROL J CAMPBELL

STACEY HOLYOAK

GAYLE D BENTON

RIVIERA ROMEO

PHYLLIS HOLT
MORGAN OBERG

ANNE ROSEN

TAMMY SCHECHINGER

CANDICE MONSEN

STACEY HOLYOAK

SHAWNEE WAYMAN

CAROL J CAMPBELL

HOT RODDIN IRON

TARRYN CHRISTENSEIROCKIN THE TUX

SUE RUSSELL

AMY STONEHOCKERr ROCK STAR TUXEDO

TAMMY SCHECHINGEF HOT BROOK VALENTINO

COOPER EVANS
KARI SWAINSTON

ROGER DEROMEDI

ASHLIE SAYRE

ANGELA LOCASCIO

ROB STELINMETZ
JESSE SHAW

LEANNE WILLIAMS

KARI SWAINSTON

COOPER EVANS

SAREN HOLYOAK

HAVA JACKFLASH

R ZIPALICIOUS
HOT RODDIN IRON

INVITATION ONLY

IRON STAR MAN

FOR THE PROOF OF LOVE

TOTALL DARKNESS

CHOCS SUPER HERO

ALL ABOUT THE SWING

HOT BROOK VALENTINO

DELIBERATELY DIRTY

GOOD ZIPPIN TIME

BRIDGETE VOORTMEY REDDYS REVIEW
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125

126

AWTS

GHU

AMA WLK TRT HUNTR
UND SADDLE

GREEN HUNTER UNDER
SADDLE

19

293

295

101

204

261

262

312

24

26

55

89
130

206

213

231
246

257

262

293

RIVIERA ROMEO RIVIERA ROMEO FOR THE PROOF OF LOVE

NADINE RAYMOND PEYTON STAAT ELECTRIC SENSATION

JANET ROWLEY JANET ROWLEY A CHANCE ROMANCE
ANITA AUF DER MAUR  ANITA AUF DER MAUR GOOD WITH GUNS
WHALLEYS TWIN STAR | SUZANNE WHALLEY HEZA LADIES MACHINE
SPOTYACADET

JILL DONOVAN JILL DONOVAN

SANDRA K MCMANUS  SANDRA K MCMANUS IM HERE FOR THE BIG TIME

CANDY TORGERSON CANDY TORGERSON TIMER SCRIBBLED MEA

JENNIFER LUCE JENNIFER LUCE R ZIPALICIOUS

HEATHER FOWLER SAMMY BARBOUR DARIOUS RUCKER

CINDY SCHRADER DUN DANCIN ON TIMBER
CANDICE MONSEN DELIBERATELY DIRTY

CINDY SCHRADER
CANDICE MONSEN
CARTER ANDERSEN-RIS JOHN ANDERSEN STARRING MR HOYT
MELRLENE W BOURASA AUSTIN REKOW WINS ALL THE TIME

LOREN OR DEBI EAST MEGAN HOGAN IM ALL IN YOUR FACE

SYDNI CHILDERS COOPER EVANS ALL ABOUT TIMING
ROCKING WC ASHLIE SAYRE WILLOMATIC
JILL DONOVAN LAURA SATERN SPOTYACADET

RIVIERA ROMEO ANGELA LOCASCIO FOR THE PROOF OF LOVE
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NOVICE YOUTH
HUNTER UNDER
127 VBH1 SADDLE

YOUTH HUNTER UNDER
128 YBH1 SADDLE

12

318

339

352

354

361

371

372

136
221

228

250

288

297

317

390

150

172

199
221

MORGAN OBERG JESSE SHAW

TRACY SHULTZ ANTHONY WILSON
PLB INVESTMENTS LLC KELLY PENROD
JENNIFER SCARROW  JENNIFER SCARROW
JERRI LYNN BROWN KAREN QUALLS
RICHAR OR CARRIE BOE BAILEY GAMMEL

SHANNON R TOMES DAN PROUHET

STACEY HOLYOAK SIENA HOLYOAK

JULIET OR JENNA MARE JENNA MAREK
BRADY RAMEY BRADY WALKER

HAGEN DAVIS HAGEN DAVIS

CHOCS SUPER HERO

UP FOR A GOOD TIME

ALL HOTAND HANDSOME

SHOOT IM SLEEPY

TAKE ME TO CHURCH

REAL HIGH COTTON

JUST A HINT

ONE HOT MACHINE
A GOOD NOONER

CHECK YOUR IRONS

IM A CHARMING ZIPPO

KRISTEN MCPHERSON KRISTEN MCPHERSONALL RIGHT ALL REDDY

MEGAN ROTTENBORN MEGAN ROTTENBORN INVEST IN TATS RHYTHM

KELSEY MOELLER KELSEY MOELLER

TIANNA WILLIAMS TIANNA WILLIAMS

TASHA GIBSON TAYLOR GIBSON

JULIE H NELSON AMANDA NELSON

SHAWNEE WAYMAN RUBY VOORTMEYER
JULIET OR JENNA MARE JENNA MAREK

BLAZING HOT CHOICE

SALTY ASSET

MR SLOW RIDE

ESPECIALLY FANCY

REDDYS REVIEW
A GOOD NOONER
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WPC YOUTH HUNTER

1281 UNDER SADDLE
3 YEAR OLD HUNTER
130 WP5 UNDER SADDLE
NOVICE AMA HUNTER
131 NBH1 UNDER SADDLE

14

228

280

286

287

288

297

315

317

199

286

55

339

352

354

7

26

101

BRADY RAMEY

MADISON KETCHEM

JUDY MCNABB

SHARON MILLER

KRISTEN MCPHERSON

MEGAN ROTTENBORN

JOSEPHINE MOOTZ

KELSEY MOELLER

SHAWNEE WAYMAN

JUDY MCNABB

HEATHER FOWLER

TRACY SHULTZ

PLB INVESTMENTS LLC

JENNIFER SCARROW

SILVER CREEK RANCH

JENNIFER LUCE

JANET ROWLEY

BRADY WALKER

MADISON KETCHEM

LAUREN MCNABB

ALEXIS MILLER

CHECK YOUR IRONS

RED SOLO CUP

THIS IS PURE PLEASURE

THANKS FOR ZIP EN ME

KRISTEN MCPHERSONALL RIGHT ALL REDDY

MEGAN ROTTENBORN INVEST IN TATS RHYTHM

JOSEPHINE MOOTZ

KELSEY MOELLER

RUBY VOORTMEYER

LAUREN MCNABB

SAMMY BARBOUR

ANTHONY WILSON

KELLY PENROD

JESSE SHAW

PEGGY MARTY

JENNIFER LUCE

ITS ALL ABOUT DA RIDE

BLAZING HOT CHOICE

REDDYS REVIEW

THIS IS PURE PLEASURE

DARIOUS RUCKER

UP FOR A GOOD TIME

ALL HOTAND HANDSOME

SHOOT IM SLEEPY

SILVER ALL THE TIME

R ZIPALICIOUS

MEGAN ROWLEY HENIA CHANCE ROMANCE
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132

ABH5

AMA HUNTER UNDER
SADDLE
CLASSIC 19-44

13

112

245

246

264

277

318
319

320

353

354

365

15

106

138

246

254

264

323

CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN

SARAH EGEL SARAH EGEL
SYDNI CHILDERS SYDNI CHILDERS

PATRICIA SCHUSTER  PATRICIA SCHUSTER
PAM HEISINGER PAM HEISINGER

MORGAN OBERG
KATRINA PAPPAS

MORGAN OBERG
KATRINA PAPPAS

JERILOU OR BRIAN BIGCJERI LOU BIGGS

PLB INVESTMENTS LLC LISA BARRETT

JENNIFER SCARROW  JENNIFER SCARROW

SARAH LUTZ SARAH LUTZ

ALISON FOSTER ALISON FOSTER
STACY V & JULIE H NELSANDREA NELSON
CHRISTINE E WEISER  CHRISTINE E WEISER
STACEY HOLYOAK STACEY HOLYOAK
SYDNI CHILDERS SYDNI CHILDERS
GAYLE D BENTON JENNIFER BEEKMAN
PATRICIA SCHUSTER  PATRICIA SCHUSTER

RANDY RAYKOVICH SPENCER CHELWICK

SO YOU THINK IM GOOD

BARLNK PAGE WHO

ALL ABOUT TIMING

R BIG TIME FAME

SENSATIONAL COOKIE

CHOCS SUPER HERO
LUCRATIVE LOPER

ARAPPED IN BLACK

ALL HOT N BOTHERD

SHOOT IM SLEEPY

FANCY WHITE NIKES

A LOT TO OFFER

MR VERIFIABLE

NIGHTIME SENSATION

INVITATION ONLY

ALL ABOUT TIMING

IRON STAR MAN

R BIG TIME FAME

ILLUSTRATED ZIPPO
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1321

133

134

BPH2

ABH6

WPC AMA CLASSIC
HUNTR UNDR SADDLE

JUNIOR HUNTER
UNDER SADDLE

AMA HUNTER UNDER
SADDLE-
MASTERS 45 & O

2

13

328 CALLI ROUSE

338 KRISTEN SHAW
344 AMY STONEHOCKERr
360

362 JORDIN RODEBACK

138 STACEY HOLYOAK

246 SYDNI CHILDERS

26 JENNIFER LUCE

76 KAREN PETERSON
130 CANDICE MONSEN
221
326 TONI RAYKOVICH
328 CALLI ROUSE
338 KRISTEN SHAW
365 SARAH LUTZ

371

26 JENNIFER LUCE

CALLI ROUSE

KRISTEN SHAW

AMY STONEHOCKERr

JEAN GLEASON & LAURILAURIE CLAY

JORDIN RODEBACK

STACEY HOLYOAK

SYDNI CHILDERS

COOPER EVANS

CANDY TORGERSON

CANDICE MONSEN

JULIET OR JENNA MARE KATHY ONEAL

KAREN QUALLS
CALLI ROUSE
TAMMY MILLS

ANTHONY WILSON

RICHAR OR CARRIE BOE BAILEY GAMMEL

JENNIFER LUCE

LOPIN MY LAZY OFF

CERTAINLY A SENSATION

HUNTIN THE SENSATION

MISS MAXIMIZED

CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIIE

INVITATION ONLY

ALL ABOUT TIMING

R ZIPALICIOUS

FIFTY SHADES OF FANCY

DELIBERATELY DIRTY

A GOOD NOONER

LUCKY IN HOLLYWOOD

LOPIN MY LAZY OFF

CERTAINLY A SENSATION

FANCY WHITE NIKES

REAL HIGH COTTON

R ZIPALICIOUS
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135

136

ABBH

BPH3

AMA SPB HUNT UND
SADDLE

SENIOR HUNTER
UNDER SADDLE

16

55

89

206

218

258

269

279

301

329

340

356

470

179

321

341

HEATHER FOWLER HEATHER FOWLER

CINDY SCHRADER CINDY SCHRADER
CARTER ANDERSEN-RIS STEVE RISSMAN

SHELLEY BUSCH SHELLEY BUSCH

DARIOUS RUCKER

DUN DANCIN ON TIMBER

STARRING MR HOYT

HE SENT MY INVITATION

BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGERWHO SEZ

KELLI FOSTER KELLI FOSTER

MEREDITH LANDY MEREDITH LANDY

LINDA J RICE LINDA J RICE
ANNE ROSEN ANNE ROSEN
TRACY SHULTZ TRACY SHULTZ

KATHLEEN M HUGH KATHLEEN M HUGH

DAVID W WILSON DAVID W WILSON

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN SHANAE NELSON
COLTIN PATNAUDE COLTIN PATNAUDE

KRYSTAL SHYNE KRYSTAL SHYNE

ALISON FOSTER ALISON FOSTER

SILVER CREEK RANCH AMBER CAZIER

IMA MEGA SENSATION

CERTIFIED STRIDE

IM REAL SENSATIONAL

ALL ABOUT THE SWING

ONE FANCY DREAM

A SPOT OF ZIP

THINK IM A BIT HOT

IRONED WITH CLASS

ABSOLUTE CRANBERRY

KENWORTH

A LOT TO OFFER

SILVER ALL THE TIME
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137

BBH1

OPEN SPB HUNTER
UND SADDLE

15 STACY V & JULIE H NELS ANDREA NELSON

89
138

253

280

301

304

316
319

327
329

369
370

379

72

179

201

321

341

CINDY SCHRADER
STACEY HOLYOAK

SHAWNEE WAYMAN

MADISON KETCHEM

LINDA J RICE

PHYLLIS HOLT

LIZ MOORES
KATRINA PAPPAS

DIANE L ROUSE
ANNE ROSEN

TAMARA KENDRICK
BAILEY GAMMEL

KYLE CAVOLO

KAREN PETERSON

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN

LAURA M ALLOWAY

COLTIN PATNAUDE

KRYSTAL SHYNE

COOPER EVANS
ASHLIE SAYRE

ROGER DEROMEDI

MADISON KETCHEM
KAREN QUALLS
TAMMY MILLS

NANCIE WRIGHT
KELLY PENROD

CALLI ROUSE
LEANNE WILLIAMS

BAILEY GAMMEL
DAN PROUHET

DALE SULLENS

CANDY TORGERSON
SHANAE NELSON
COOPER EVANS

KYLE NAUMAN

KRYSTAL SHYNE

MR VERIFIABLE

DUN DANCIN ON TIMBER
INVITATION ONLY

BACK THAT UP

RED SOLO CUP

IM REAL SENSATIONAL

TOTALL DARKNESS

WHISPER ALL THE TIME
LUCRATIVE LOPER

CHANSATION
ALL ABOUT THE SWING

SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM
A FANCY INVITE

PRIME REAL ESTATE

ABSOLUTELY INVESTED

IRONED WITH CLASS

AL TAKE YOU THERE

ABSOLUTE CRANBERRY

KENWORTH
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138

139

140

WTO06

AWT6

VEE1

WLK TROT HUNT SEAT
EQ 5-10

AMA WALK TROT
EQUITATION

NOVICE YOUTH HUNT
SEAT EQ

199

293

295

101

204

261

262

15

115

221

228

250

289

297

317

390

SHAWNEE WAYMAN BRIDGETE VOORTMEY REDDYS REVIEW

RIVIERA ROMEO RIVIERA ROMEO FOR THE PROOF OF LOVE

NADINE RAYMOND PEYTON STAAT ELECTRIC SENSATION

JANET ROWLEY JANET ROWLEY A CHANCE ROMANCE
ANITA AUF DER MAUR  ANITA AUF DER MAUR GOOD WITH GUNS
WHALLEYS TWIN STAR | SUZANNE WHALLEY HEZA LADIES MACHINE
SPOTYACADET

JILL DONOVAN JILL DONOVAN

STACY V & JULIE H NELS AMANDA NELSON MR VERIFIABLE
TERESA DRECHSEL HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE
JULIET OR JENNA MARE JENNA MAREK A GOOD NOONER

BRADY RAMEY BRADY WALKER CHECK YOUR IRONS

HAGEN DAVIS HAGEN DAVIS IM A CHARMING ZIPPO
MAKAYLA MCPHERSON KRISTEN MCPHERSON TWENTY FOUR

MEGAN ROTTENBORN MEGAN ROTTENBORN INVEST IN TATS RHYTHM
KELSEY MOELLER KELSEY MOELLER BLAZING HOT CHOICE

TIANNA WILLIAMS TIANNA WILLIAMS SALTY ASSET
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1401

141

1411

142

NHS1

YEE1

WPC NOV YOUTH HUNT
SEAT EQ

NOVICE AMA HUNT
SEAT EQ

WPC NOV AMA HUNT
SEAT EQ

YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQ

14

7

297

317

26

101

112

177

245

246

264

277

318
319
337

354
360

365

246

MEGAN ROTTENBORN

KELSEY MOELLER

JENNIFER LUCE

JANET ROWLEY

CANDICE MONSEN

MEGAN ROTTENBORN INVEST IN TATS RHYTHM

KELSEY MOELLER BLAZING HOT CHOICE

JENNIFER LUCE R ZIPALICIOUS

MEGAN ROWLEY HENIA CHANCE ROMANCE

CANDICE MONSEN SO YOU THINK IM GOOD

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME

SARAH EGEL

SYDNI CHILDERS

PATRICIA SCHUSTER

PAM HEISINGER

MORGAN OBERG
KATRINA PAPPAS
ALLISON THENHAUS

JENNIFER SCARROW

JEAN GLEASON & LAURILAURIE CLAY

SARAH LUTZ

SYDNI CHILDERS

SARAH EGEL BARLNK PAGE WHO

SYDNI CHILDERS ALL ABOUT TIMING

PATRICIA SCHUSTER R BIG TIME FAME

PAM HEISINGER SENSATIONAL COOKIE

CHOCS SUPER HERO
LUCRATIVE LOPER
IRRESISTABLY A CHEX

MORGAN OBERG
KATRINA PAPPAS
ALLISON THENHAUS

SHOOT IM SLEEPY
MISS MAXIMIZED

JENNIFER SCARROW

SARAH LUTZ FANCY WHITE NIKES

SYDNI CHILDERS ALL ABOUT TIMING
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144

AHS5

AMATEUR HUNT SEAT
EQ CLASSIC 19-44

18

150

172

221

280

286

287

315

15

106

177
178

245
246

251

254
264

266

285
323

TASHA GIBSON TAYLOR GIBSON

JULIE H NELSON AMANDA NELSON

JULIET OR JENNA MARE JENNA MAREK

MADISON KETCHEM MADISON KETCHEM

JUDY MCNABB LAUREN MCNABB

SHARON MILLER ALEXIS MILLER

JOSEPHINE MOOTZ JOSEPHINE MOOTZ

ALISON FOSTER ALISON FOSTER

STACY V & JULIE H NELS ANDREA NELSON

MR SLOW RIDE

ESPECIALLY FANCY

A GOOD NOONER

RED SOLO CUP

THIS IS PURE PLEASURE

THANKS FOR ZIP EN ME

ITS ALL ABOUT DA RIDE

A LOT TO OFFER

MR VERIFIABLE

CHRISTINE E WEISER  CHRISTINE E WEISER NIGHTIME SENSATION

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME
VICKIE CHRISTENSEN TARRYN CHRISTENSEIROCKIN THE TUX

SARAH EGEL
SYDNI CHILDERS

SARAH EGEL

SYDNI CHILDERS
TAYLOR DIXON TAYLOR DIXON

GAYLE D BENTON JENNIFER BEEKMAN

PATRICIA SCHUSTER  PATRICIA SCHUSTER
MADISON DUNPHY MADISON DUNPHY

PAMELA J MOLTER
RANDY RAYKOVICH

MEGAN SAMANO

BARLNK PAGE WHO
ALL ABOUT TIMING

MY SENSATIONAL COOKIE

IRON STAR MAN
R BIG TIME FAME

MR BIG SENSATION

GOTTA LOTTA ZIPPO

SPENCER CHELWICK ILLUSTRATED ZIPPO
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145

AHS6

AMATEUR HUNT SEAT
EQ MASTERS 45&0VER

15

328

338
344

360

362

26
65

75
206

218

258

277

279

301

320

329

340

356

363
470

CALLI ROUSE CALLI ROUSE

KRISTEN SHAW
AMY STONEHOCKERr

KRISTEN SHAW
AMY STONEHOCKERTr

JEAN GLEASON & LAURILAURIE CLAY

JORDIN RODEBACK JORDIN RODEBACK

JENNIFER LUCE JENNIFER LUCE
KELLI & ALLISON FOSTE KELLI FOSTER

CANDACE LOWRY CANDACE LOWRY
CARTER ANDERSEN-RIS STEVE RISSMAN

SHELLEY BUSCH SHELLEY BUSCH

LOPIN MY LAZY OFF

CERTAINLY A SENSATION
HUNTIN THE SENSATION

MISS MAXIMIZED

CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIIE

R ZIPALICIOUS
FLEETS SERENITY

INVITE WYATT
STARRING MR HOYT

HE SENT MY INVITATION

BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGERWHO SEZ

PAM HEISINGER PAM HEISINGER

MEREDITH LANDY MEREDITH LANDY
LINDA J RICE LINDA J RICE

JERILOU OR BRIAN BIGCJERI LOU BIGGS
ANNE ROSEN ANNE ROSEN
TRACY SHULTZ TRACY SHULTZ

KATHLEEN M HUGH KATHLEEN M HUGH

STACY BASINGER
DAVID W WILSON

STACY BASINGER
DAVID W WILSON

SENSATIONAL COOKIE

CERTIFIED STRIDE

IM REAL SENSATIONAL

ARAPPED IN BLACK

ALL ABOUT THE SWING

ONE FANCY DREAM

A SPOT OF ZIP

SPENT THE NIGHT
THINK IM A BIT HOT
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146

147

148

149

150

ABHS

VRP1

YRP1

XRP1

NRP1

AMA SPB EQUITATION

NOV YOUTH RANCH
RIDING

YOUTH RANCH RIDING

YTH SPB RANCH
RIDING

NOV AMATEUR RANCH
RIDING

10

13

179

341

115

222

283

222

283

315

336

23

29

123

ELIZABETH PAUL ELIZABETH PAUL

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN SHANAE NELSON

KRYSTAL SHYNE KRYSTAL SHYNE

TERESA DRECHSEL HALEY DRECHSEL
JULIET OR JENNA MARE JENNA N MAREK

LACEY LANTERMAN LACEY LANTERMAN

JULIET OR JENNA MARE JENNA N MAREK

LACEY LANTERMAN LACEY LANTERMAN

JOSEPHINE MOOTZ JOSEPHINE MOOTZ

SHAYLEE KENNICK SHAYLEE KENNICK

SAMMY BARBOUR KELSEY LUNA

BMQ SWEET LIL STAR

IRONED WITH CLASS

KENWORTH

ST PATRICCKS PARTE
BROTHER CAN | ZIP

PRESTIGIOUS PAR TE

BROTHER CAN | ZIP

PRESTIGIOUS PAR TE

ITS ALL ABOUT DA RIDE

UNO HES FLASHY

EXTRA CHARISMA

LEESA K CLARK MILLER LEESA K CLARK MILLE THE LONESOME MAN

SALLY J SHIELDS SALLY J SHIELDS

ZIPPIN MY TEDDY
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151

153

ARP1

RHP1

AMATEUR RANCH
RIDING

OPEN RANCH RIDING

8

170

292

299
311

313

332

385

23

123

170

177

249

311

23

24

170
177

249

283

292

LYNDON OR JAELENE D/IBRENNA DEYOUNG  ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE

ROBYN LAWRENCE ROBYN LAWRENCE = GENTLEMANLEE

MARILYN WEGWEISER MARILYN WEGWEISEF BIG GUNS BULLET

SIDNEY MCGEE SIDNEY MCGEE INSPECT ME
TIMOTHY MCGEE TIMOTHY MCGEE SMOKES ACE
SUE RUSSELL SUE RUSSELL HAVA JACKFLASH

ALLI K JORGENSON ALLI JORGENSEN BR INVEST TO IMPRESS

SAMMY BARBOUR KELSEY LUNA EXTRA CHARISMA

SALLY J SHIELDS SALLY J SHIELDS ZIPPIN MY TEDDY

LYNDON OR JAELENE D BRENNA DEYOUNG  ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME

KATY CECCARELLI KATY CECCARELLI SONNYS TUFF PISTOL

SIDNEY MCGEE SIDNEY MCGEE INSPECT ME

SAMMY BARBOUR SAMMY BARBOUR EXTRA CHARISMA

CANDY TORGERSON CANDY TORGERSON TIMER SCRIBBLED MEA

LYNDON OR JAELENE D'BRENNA DEYOUNG  ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE
BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME

KATY CECCARELLI KATY CECCARELLI SONNYS TUFF PISTOL

LACEY LANTERMAN LACEY LANTERMAN PRESTIGIOUS PAR TE

ROBYN LAWRENCE SETH FENDER GENTLEMANLEE
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1531

155

156

157

159

162

163

VR1

NR1

YR1

AR1

RNG1

BRG1

WPC OPEN RANCH
RIDING

NOVICE YOUTH
REINING

NOVICE AMATEUR
REINING

YOUTH REINING

AMATEUR REINING

REINING ALL AGES

SOLID PAINT BRED
REINING

397

23

24

249

283

115

29

150

177

24

76

177

72

JACK ODONNELL

SAMMY BARBOUR

CANDY TORGERSON

KATY CECCARELLI

LACEY LANTERMAN

TERESA DRECHSEL

KELLY PENROD

SAMMY BARBOUR

CANDY TORGERSON

KATY CECCARELLI

MARTY SIMPER

HALEY DRECHSEL

GAY FLYER

EXTRA CHARISMA

TIMER SCRIBBLED MEA

SONNYS TUFF PISTOL

PRESTIGIOUS PAR TE

ST PATRICCKS PARTE

LEESA K CLARK MILLER LEESA K CLARK MILLE THE LONESOME MAN

TASHA GIBSON

TAYLOR GIBSON

MR SLOW RIDE

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME

CANDY TORGERSON

KAREN PETERSON

CANDY TORGERSON

CANDY TORGERSON

TIMER SCRIBBLED MEA

FIFTY SHADES OF FANCY

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME

KAREN PETERSON

CANDY TORGERSON

ABSOLUTELY INVESTED
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164

165

166

167

169

172

LLN

BLL1

ALLN

ABLL

BLL2

WT02

YEARLING LONGE LINE

SPB YRLNG LONGE
LINE

AMATEUR YEARLING
LONGE LINE

AMA SPB YEARLING
LONGE LINE

SPB 2 YR OLD LONGE
LINE

WALK TROT WESTERN
PLEASURE 5-10

27 MIKE OR CINDY SCHRAL COOPER EVANS

79

202

203

247
380

122

79

202

203

247

122

17

137

DEBBIE L BOYD

LAURA M ALLOWAY

LAURA M ALLOWAY

LISA CLAWSON
EARLYNN BEDFORD

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN

DEBBIE L BOYD

LAURA M ALLOWAY

LAURA M ALLOWAY

LISA CLAWSON

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN

JAELENE DEYOUNG

STACEY HOLYOAK

AMBER CAZIER

LAURA M ALLOWAY

LAURA M ALLOWAY

LISA CLAWSON
AMBER CAZIER

COOPER EVANS

DEBBIE L BOYD

LAURA M ALLOWAY

LAURA M ALLOWAY

LISA CLAWSON

SHANAE NELSON

BRENNA DEYOUNG

SAREN HOLYOAK

INFINTE POWER

LAZY KINDA SWAGGER

SLEEPING IN MY JEANS

HOT N DELICIOUS

A SCENIC HEARTBREAKER

FLIRTIN WITH FURY

LIVING HIGH CLASS

LAZY KINDA SWAGGER

SLEEPING IN MY JEANS

HOT N DELICIOUS

A SCENIC HEARTBREAKER

LIVING HIGH CLASS

IMPRINT WITHGREYCE

GOOD ZIPPIN TIME
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159 DEWAYNE OR SUSAN G! PARIS GOUGH TUFF COMPARISON 05 05 05 05

293 RIVIERA ROMEO RIVIERA ROMEO FOR THE PROOF OF LOVE 04 04 01 03
295 NADINE RAYMOND PEYTON STAAT ELECTRIC SENSATION 02 02 02 01
342 JONA BOWEN SMITH JONA BOWEN SMITH HOT RODDIN JOHNNIE 01 01 03 02
WPC WLK TROT WEST
1721 PLEASURE 5-10 5
137 STACEY HOLYOAK SAREN HOLYOAK GOOD ZIPPIN TIME 03 03 04 04
159 DEWAYNE OR SUSAN G'PARIS GOUGH TUFF COMPARISON 05 05 05 05
293 RIVIERA ROMEO RIVIERA ROMEO FOR THE PROOF OF LOVE 04 04 01 03
295 NADINE RAYMOND PEYTON STAAT ELECTRIC SENSATION 02 02 02 o1
342 JONA BOWEN SMITH JONA BOWEN SMITH HOT RODDIN JOHNNIE 01 01 03 02
AMA WLK TROT
173 AWT2  WESTERN PLEASURE 17
76 KAREN PETERSON KAREN PETERSON FIFTY SHADES OF FANCY
101 JANET ROWLEY JANET ROWLEY A CHANCE ROMANCE 07 02 02
147 LOUISE BRUCE LOUISE BRUCE SENSATIONALLY DUNTHAT
204 ANITA AUF DER MAUR ANITA AUF DER MAUR GOOD WITH GUNS 07 05

252 CYNTHIA ANN RODGERS CYNTHIA ANN RODGEIIBLL SNAZZY RODDER
255 GAYTHA MCLEAN GAYTHA MCLEAN POTENCIALY CERTAIN 03
261 WHALLEYS TWIN STAR | SUZANNE WHALLEY HEZA LADIES MACHINE 06 04 04 o7

265 SUZETTE DRISCOLL SUZETTE DRISCOLL SENDS ROSES BY CHOICE

271 SANDRA M HAUGEN SAUNDRA M HAUGEN MODERN MISS DEE 05



174

GWP

GREEN WESTERN
PLEASURE

18

278

312

362

364
367

376

399

400

26
207

213

223

246

257

259
290

201

338

347

349

361

LYNN HIGHTOWER LYNN HIGHTOWER
SANDRA K MCMANUS  SANDRA K MCMANUS
JORDIN RODEBACK TRACY RODEBACK

CANDICE THOMPSON  CANDICE THOMPSON
LINDSAY BATES LINDSAY BATES
EMILY METLER JUDY FJETLAND
STACYEY M MONSEN  STACYEY M MONSEN

CHRISTIN ROMBERG CHRISTIN ROMBERG

JENNIFER LUCE COOPER EVANS
CARTER ANDERSEN-RIS JOHN ANDERSEN
MELRLENE W BOURASA AUSTIN REKOW
PATTY A BAKER MONICA L WEBB

SYDNI CHILDERS SYDNI CHILDERS

ROCKING WC ROGER DEROMEDI
SUE FOX ASHLIE SAYRE
COREY INGLE KYLE NAUMAN

CHRISTIE LEA LARSON JESSI LUETH
KRISTEN SHAW TAMMY MILLS

MELISSA SACHS OR L T/ MELISSA SACHS
DIANN HEINRICHER OR ' KARA WHITSELL

JERRI LYNN BROWN KAREN QUALLS

HEAVEN SENT A STAR

IM HERE FOR THE BIG TIME

CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIIE 02

ONLY GIFTS FOR DIVAS
THIS SHEIK ROCKS 04

FISHNET STOCKINGS 05

REDDYS CLASSY LEGS

THE ONLY PROMOTION 01

R ZIPALICIOUS
WHHATTA ZIPPER SNIPPER

WINS ALL THE TIME

OCEAN FRONT PROPERTY 01

ALL ABOUT TIMING

WILLOMATIC 02

ALL FIGERED OUT
SEXY N MY CARHARTS

DREAMIN IN KRYMSUN

CERTAINLY A SENSATION

PLENTY OF GOOD RHYTHM 05

JZA JEWELONTHERANGE

TAKE ME TO CHURCH 04
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175

176

178

NOVICE YOUTH
VWP1  WESTERN PLEASURE

YOUTH WESTERN
YWP1 PLEASURE

3 YEAR OLD WESTERN
WP5 PLEASURE

372

373

381

384

401

15

221

286

297

317

343

346

150

221

280

303

346

SHANNON R TOMES DAN PROUHET
RITA GREEN BOBBIE EMMONS
BOR OR PENNI NANCE SCOTT NEUMAN

KATHRYN SLOBOM ALETA PAYNE

VICTORIA L MOLLER ANTHONY WILSON

STACY V & JULIE H NEL{ AMANDA NELSON

JULIET OR JENNA MARE JENNA MAREK

JUDY MCNABB LAUREN MCNABB

JUST A HINT

ONLY BRANTLEY

ITS NOT YOU ITS ME

ABSOLUTELY FROSTED

DELUXE MACHINE

MR VERIFIABLE

A GOOD NOONER

THIS IS PURE PLEASURE

MEGAN ROTTENBORN MEGAN ROTTENBORN INVEST IN TATS RHYTHM

KELSEY MOELLER KELSEY MOELLER

PAYTON SPRIA PAYTON SPRIA

MELISSA SACHS OR L T/ EVE SACHS

TASHA GIBSON TAYLOR GIBSON

JULIET OR JENNA MARE JENNA MAREK

MADISON KETCHEM MADISON KETCHEM
BRENDA MECKLEY TAYLOR MECKLEY

MELISSA SACHS OR L T: EVE SACHS

BLAZING HOT CHOICE

DOUBLE GOOD ZIPPO

PLENTY OF TATS RHYTHM

MR SLOW RIDE

A GOOD NOONER

RED SOLO CUP

SLEEPIN IT OFF

PLENTY OF TATS RHYTHM
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179

NWP1

NOVICE AMATEUR
WESTERN PLEASURE

16

208

223

381

a7

101

112

208

213
246

259
260

264

278

290
319

337

362

363

376

COLTIN PATNAUDE

PATTY A BAKER

BOR OR PENNI NANCE

KELSEY KAFESJIAN

JANET ROWLEY

CANDICE MONSEN

COLTIN PATNAUDE

DOUBLE DARK

KYLE NAUMAN CHOCOLATE

MONICA L WEBB OCEAN FRONT PROPERTY

SCOTT NEUMAN ITS NOT YOU ITS ME

SHIRLEY KAFESJIAN TRAMPS INVITATION

MEGAN ROWLEY HENIA CHANCE ROMANCE

CANDICE MONSEN SO YOU THINK IM GOOD
DOUBLE DARK

COLTIN PATNAUDE = CHOCOLATE

MELRLENE W BOURASA MELRLENE W BOURASWINS ALL THE TIME

SYDNI CHILDERS

SUE FOX
STEPHANIE BODES

PATRICIA SCHUSTER

LYNN HIGHTOWER

COREY INGLE
KATRINA PAPPAS

ALLISON THENHAUS

JORDIN RODEBACK

STACY BASINGER

EMILY METLER

SYDNI CHILDERS ALL ABOUT TIMING

SUE FOX ALL FIGERED OUT
STEPHANIE BODES LUV MY ASSETS
PATRICIA SCHUSTER R BIG TIME FAME
SYDNEY BUTLER HEAVEN SENT A STAR

SEXY N MY CARHARTS
LUCRATIVE LOPER

COREY INGLE
KATRINA PAPPAS

ALLISON THENHAUS IRRESISTABLY A CHEX

JORDIN RODEBACK  CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIIE
STACY BASINGER SPENT THE NIGHT

KRISTEN METLER-ARN FISHNET STOCKINGS
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1791

180

181

AWPS

WP2

WPC NOV AMA
WESTERN PLEASURE

AMA WESTERN
PLEASURE CLASSIC 19-
44

JUNIOR WESTERN
PLEASURE

10

12

47

259

290

15

251

264

285

201

300

328

349

360

26
76

200
232

KELSEY KAFESJIAN SHIRLEY KAFESJIAN
SUE FOX SUE FOX

COREY INGLE COREY INGLE

ALISON FOSTER ALISON FOSTER
STACY V & JULIE H NELS ANDREA NELSON
TAYLOR DIXON TAYLOR DIXON
PATRICIA SCHUSTER  PATRICIA SCHUSTER

PAMELA J MOLTER MEGAN SAMANO

TRAMPS INVITATION

ALL FIGERED OUT

SEXY N MY CARHARTS

A LOT TO OFFER

MR VERIFIABLE

MY SENSATIONAL COOKIE

R BIG TIME FAME

GOTTA LOTTA ZIPPO

CHRISTIE LEA LARSON CHRISTIE LEA LARSONDREAMIN IN KRYMSUN

MICHELLE VONDRAN MICHELLE VONDRAN
CALLI ROUSE CALLI ROUSE
DIANN HEINRICHER OR ' TORI WHITE

JEAN GLEASON & LAURILAURIE CLAY

JENNIFER LUCE
KAREN PETERSON

SUSAN M ADAMS
Loren & Debi East

COOPER EVANS
CANDY TORGERSON

AMBER CAZIER
MIKE HACHTEL

GOTA TAKE A CHANCE

LOPIN MY LAZY OFF

JZA JEWELONTHERANGE

MISS MAXIMIZED

R ZIPALICIOUS
FIFTY SHADES OF FANCY

DR MILLENNIUMS PAGE
CERTAINLY FLIRTIN
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182

AWP6

AMA WESTRN
PLEASURE MASTERS
4580

21

255

269

285

328

347

373

384

396

26
45

75

214

218

232

258

269

277

279

GAYTHA MCLEAN ROGER DEROMEDI POTENCIALY CERTAIN 03
KELLI FOSTER SANDI MORGAN IMA MEGA SENSATION 07
PAMELA J MOLTER SHELLEY LUNDE GOTTA LOTTA ZIPPO

CALLI ROUSE JEFFREY GIBBS LOPIN MY LAZY OFF

MELISSA SACHS OR L T/ MELISSA SACHS PLENTY OF GOOD RHYTHM 06
RITA GREEN BOBBIE EMMONS ONLY BRANTLEY 04
KATHRYN SLOBOM ALETA PAYNE ABSOLUTELY FROSTED

LISA T JONES ANTHONY WILSON HOPPIN MY HILFIGERS 02

JENNIFER LUCE JENNIFER LUCE R ZIPALICIOUS
RICH & DEBORAH SPENIDEBORAH SPENCER INVESTERS CONCLUSION

CANDACE LOWRY CANDACE LOWRY INVITE WYATT

BEST OF THE WEST PAI SHARI BROWN ESSENTIAL SENSATION

SHELLEY BUSCH SHELLEY BUSCH HE SENT MY INVITATION
Loren & Debi East DEBI EAST CERTAINLY FLIRTIN 03
BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGERWHO SEZ 04

KELLI FOSTER KELLI FOSTER IMA MEGA SENSATION

PAM HEISINGER PAM HEISINGER SENSATIONAL COOKIE 05

MEREDITH LANDY MEREDITH LANDY CERTIFIED STRIDE
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282 WENDY C HULL WENDY C HULL ALL STAR SENSATION

284 PAMELA J MOLTER PAMELA J MOLTER THE LEGALIST

296 RITA F NORRIS RITA F NORRIS A SCENIC CHEERLEADER 06
310 BRENDA MCCARTHY BRENDA MCCARTHY HOW INVITING 01
327 DIANE L ROUSE DIANE ROUSE CHANSATION

355 TERESA ALBRICI TERESA ALBRICI JUSTIFIED EXPENSE 02

356 KATHLEEN M HUGH KATHLEEN M HUGH A SPOT OF ZIP

363 STACY BASINGER STACY BASINGER SPENT THE NIGHT
384 KATHRYN SLOBOM KATHRYN SLOBOM ABSOLUTELY FROSTED

396 LISA T JONES LISA T JONES HOPPIN MY HILFIGERS 07
398 ROBIN A GORMAN ROBIN A GORMAN HOTRODS COOL KID
AMA SPB WESTERN
183 ABWP  PLEASURE 3
179 VICKIE CHRISTENSEN SHANAE NELSON IRONED WITH CLASS 02

321 COLTIN PATNAUDE COLTIN PATNAUDE = ABSOLUTE CRANBERRY 01

341 KRYSTAL SHYNE KRYSTAL SHYNE KENWORTH 03

SENIOR WESTERN
184 WP3 PLEASURE 18

1 SILVER CREEK RANCIAMBER CAZIER SENSATIONALLY SILVER
15 STACY V & JULIE H NEANDREA NELSON MR VERIFIABLE
112 CANDICE MONSEN  COOPER EVANS SO YOU THINK IM GOOD
252 CYNTHIA ANN RODGE ROGER DEROMEDI JBLL SNAZZY RODDER

265 SUZETTE DRISCOLL KADE ATWOOD SENDS ROSES BY CHOICE



185

186

BWP1

WTO3

SPB WESTERN
PLEASURE

WALK TROT
HORSEMANSHIP 5-10

5

278 LYNN HIGHTOWER

280 MADISON KETCHEM

296 RITA F NORRIS

303 BRENDA MECKLEY

310 BRENDA MCCARTHY

342 JONA BOWEN SMITH

348 KAITLIN WESTPHAL
355 TERESA ALBRICI

363 STACY BASINGER
367 LINDSAY BATES

377 AMY NANCE CEBULL

378 AMY NANCE CEBULL

398 ROBIN A GORMAN

72

179

321

137

159

293

295

KAREN PETERSON

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN

COLTIN PATNAUDE

STACEY HOLYOAK

BRADY WALKER
MIKE HACHTEL
JAY JORDAN
JEFFREY GIBBS
KAREN QUALLS

ANGELA LOCASCIO
JULILAN HARRIS

ANTHONY WILSON

BRIAN HENRY
JESSE SHAW

SCOTT NEUMAN

HEAVEN SENT A STAR

RED SOLO CUP 04
A SCENIC CHEERLEADER 05
SLEEPIN IT OFF 03
HOW INVITING 01

HOT RODDIN JOHNNIE
WHERES MY INVITE

JUSTIFIED EXPENSE 02

SPENT THE NIGHT
THIS SHEIK ROCKS

IVE GOT YOUR GOODIES 07

AMANDA KUDRNA-P' LACED UP SENSATION

MONICA BAKER

CANDY TORGERSON
SHANAE NELSON

KYLE NAUMAN

SAREN HOLYOAK

DEWAYNE OR SUSAN G' PARIS GOUGH

RIVIERA ROMEO

NADINE RAYMOND

RIVIERA ROMEO

PEYTON STAAT

HOTRODS COOL KID 06

ABSOLUTELY INVESTED 03
IRONED WITH CLASS 01

ABSOLUTE CRANBERRY 02

GOOD ZIPPIN TIME 02
TUFF COMPARISON 04
FOR THE PROOF OF LOVE 05

ELECTRIC SENSATION 01
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187

188

AWT3

VH1

AMA WALK TROT
HORSEMANSHIP

NOVICE YOUTH
HORSEMANSHIP

17

342

76

101

147

204

252

261

262

265
271

278
312

333

362

367

376

399
400

JONA BOWEN SMITH

KAREN PETERSON

JANET ROWLEY

LOUISE BRUCE

JONA BOWEN SMITH

KAREN PETERSON

JANET ROWLEY

LOUISE BRUCE

HOT RODDIN JOHNNIE 03

FIFTY SHADES OF FANCY

A CHANCE ROMANCE 07

SENSATIONALLY DUNTHAT 06

ANITA AUF DER MAUR  ANITA AUF DER MAUR GOOD WITH GUNS 01

CYNTHIA ANN RODGER<S CYNTHIA ANN RODGEI JBLL SNAZZY RODDER 04

WHALLEYS TWIN STAR | SUZANNE WHALLEY HEZA LADIES MACHINE 03

JILL DONOVAN

SUZETTE DRISCOLL
SANDRA M HAUGEN

LYNN HIGHTOWER
SANDRA K MCMANUS

GERALDINE SANDERS

JORDIN RODEBACK

LINDSAY BATES

EMILY METLER

STACYEY M MONSEN
CHRISTIN ROMBERG

JILL DONOVAN

SUZETTE DRISCOLL
SAUNDRA M HAUGEN

LYNN HIGHTOWER
SANDRA K MCMANUS

SPOTYACADET

SENDS ROSES BY CHOICE
MODERN MISS DEE 02

HEAVEN SENT A STAR
IM HERE FOR THE BIG TIME

GERALDINE SANDERS T TOWN SENSATION

TRACY RODEBACK

LINDSAY BATES

JUDY FIJETLAND

STACYEY M MONSEN
CHRISTIN ROMBERG

15 STACY V & JULIE H NELS AMANDA NELSON

CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIIE 05

THIS SHEIK ROCKS

FISHNET STOCKINGS

REDDYS CLASSY LEGS
THE ONLY PROMOTION

MR VERIFIABLE 01
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189

NH1

NOVICE AMATEUR
HORSEMANSHIP

18

115

136
221

286

289

297

302

317

343

390

101

112

177
213

245

246
260

278
282

292

316

TERESA DRECHSEL

STACEY HOLYOAK

HALEY DRECHSEL

SIENA HOLYOAK

JULIET OR JENNA MARE JENNA MAREK

JUDY MCNABB

LAUREN MCNABB

ST PATRICCKS PARTE

ONE HOT MACHINE
A GOOD NOONER

THIS IS PURE PLEASURE

MAKAYLA MCPHERSON KRISTEN MCPHERSON TWENTY FOUR

MEGAN ROTTENBORN MEGAN ROTTENBORN INVEST IN TATS RHYTHM

BRENDA MECKLEY

KELSEY MOELLER

PAYTON SPRIA

TIANNA WILLIAMS

JANET ROWLEY

CANDICE MONSEN

TAYLOR MECKLEY

KELSEY MOELLER

PAYTON SPRIA

TIANNA WILLIAMS

GOTTA LOTA GOOD

BLAZING HOT CHOICE

DOUBLE GOOD ZIPPO

SALTY ASSET

MEGAN ROWLEY HENIA CHANCE ROMANCE

CANDICE MONSEN

SO YOU THINK IM GOOD

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME
MELRLENE W BOURASA MELRLENE W BOURASWINS ALL THE TIME

SARAH EGEL

SYDNI CHILDERS
STEPHANIE BODES

LYNN HIGHTOWER
WENDY C HULL

ROBYN LAWRENCE

LIZ MOORES

SARAH EGEL

SYDNI CHILDERS
STEPHANIE BODES

SYDNEY BUTLER
WENDY C HULL

ROBYN LAWRENCE

LIZ MOORES

BARLNK PAGE WHO

ALL ABOUT TIMING
LUV MY ASSETS

HEAVEN SENT A STAR
ALL STAR SENSATION

GENTLEMANLEE

WHISPER ALL THE TIME
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190

1901

192

YH1

AH5

YOUTH
HORSEMANSHIP 9

WPC YOUTH
HORSEMANSHIP 1

AMATEUR
HORSEMANSHIP-
CLASSIC 19-44 19

319

334

337

360

376
382

391

150

172

221

280

286

287

289

315

343

286

KATRINA PAPPAS KATRINA PAPPAS LUCRATIVE LOPER

ELIZABETH SANDERS  ELIZABETH SANDERS TOTAL ASSETS
ALLISON THENHAUS ALLISON THENHAUS IRRESISTABLY A CHEX

JEAN GLEASON & LAURILAURIE CLAY MISS MAXIMIZED

EMILY METLER KRISTEN METLER-ARN FISHNET STOCKINGS
DEMI J AUNE TEE N AUNE PP | LOPE THE LINE

JANET & DAVID JORDAN JANET JORDAN CAPTURE THE IMPULSE

TASHA GIBSON TAYLOR GIBSON MR SLOW RIDE

JULIE H NELSON AMANDA NELSON ESPECIALLY FANCY

JULIET OR JENNA MARE JENNA MAREK A GOOD NOONER

MADISON KETCHEM MADISON KETCHEM RED SOLO CUP
JUDY MCNABB LAUREN MCNABB THIS IS PURE PLEASURE

SHARON MILLER ALEXIS MILLER THANKS FOR ZIP EN ME

MAKAYLA MCPHERSON MAKAYLA MCPHERSOITWENTY FOUR

JOSEPHINE MOOTZ JOSEPHINE MOOTZ  ITS ALL ABOUT DA RIDE

PAYTON SPRIA PAYTON SPRIA DOUBLE GOOD ZIPPO

JUDY MCNABB LAUREN MCNABB THIS IS PURE PLEASURE
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193

AH6

AMATEUR
HORSEMANSHIP-
MASTERS 45&0

17

15

23
106

112

177
178

245
251

254
264

266

285
300

323
328
344

349

362

26
47

65

ALISON FOSTER ALISON FOSTER
STACY V & JULIE H NELS ANDREA NELSON

SAMMY BARBOUR KELSEY LUNA

A LOT TO OFFER

MR VERIFIABLE

EXTRA CHARISMA

CHRISTINE E WEISER  CHRISTINE E WEISER NIGHTIME SENSATION

CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN

SO YOU THINK IM GOOD

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME
VICKIE CHRISTENSEN TARRYN CHRISTENSE/ROCKIN THE TUX

SARAH EGEL
TAYLOR DIXON

SARAH EGEL
TAYLOR DIXON

GAYLE D BENTON JENNIFER BEEKMAN
PATRICIA SCHUSTER  PATRICIA SCHUSTER

MADISON DUNPHY MADISON DUNPHY

PAMELA J MOLTER MEGAN SAMANO
MICHELLE VONDRAN MICHELLE VONDRAN

RANDY RAYKOVICH SPENCER CHELWICK
CALLI ROUSE CALLI ROUSE
AMY STONEHOCKERr  AMY STONEHOCKERr

DIANN HEINRICHER OR "TORI WHITE

JORDIN RODEBACK JORDIN RODEBACK

JENNIFER LUCE JENNIFER LUCE
KELSEY KAFESJIAN SHIRLEY KAFESJIAN

KELLI & ALLISON FOSTE KELLI FOSTER

BARLNK PAGE WHO
MY SENSATIONAL COOKIE

IRON STAR MAN
R BIG TIME FAME

MR BIG SENSATION

GOTTA LOTTA ZIPPO
GOTA TAKE A CHANCE

ILLUSTRATED ZIPPO
LOPIN MY LAZY OFF
HUNTIN THE SENSATION

JZA JEWELONTHERANGE

CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIIE

R ZIPALICIOUS
TRAMPS INVITATION

FLEETS SERENITY
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194

195

ABHM

VWR1

AMA SPB
HORSEMANSHIP

NOVICE YOUTH
WESTERN RIDING

75
123

214

218

258

277
279

284
301

310

320
329

356

363

13

179

341

CANDACE LOWRY
SALLY J SHIELDS

CANDACE LOWRY INVITE WYATT
SALLY J SHIELDS ZIPPIN MY TEDDY

BEST OF THE WEST PAIlSHARI BROWN ESSENTIAL SENSATION

SHELLEY BUSCH SHELLEY BUSCH HE SENT MY INVITATION

BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGER WHO SEZ

PAM HEISINGER
MEREDITH LANDY

PAM HEISINGER SENSATIONAL COOKIE
MEREDITH LANDY CERTIFIED STRIDE

PAMELA J MOLTER
LINDA J RICE

PAMELA J MOLTER THE LEGALIST
LINDA J RICE IM REAL SENSATIONAL

BRENDA MCCARTHY BRENDA MCCARTHY HOW INVITING

ARAPPED IN BLACK
ALL ABOUT THE SWING

JERILOU OR BRIAN BIGCJERI LOU BIGGS
ANNE ROSEN ANNE ROSEN

KATHLEEN M HUGH KATHLEEN MHUGH A SPOT OF ZIP

STACY BASINGER STACY BASINGER SPENT THE NIGHT

ELIZABETH PAUL ELIZABETH PAUL BMQ SWEET LIL STAR

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN SHANAE NELSON IRONED WITH CLASS

KRYSTAL SHYNE KRYSTAL SHYNE KENWORTH
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YOUTH WESTERN

196 YWR1 RIDING
NOVICE AMATEUR
197 NWR1 WESTERN RIDING

GREEN WESTERN
198 GWR RIDING

17

222

343

150

222

287

75

254

264

266

319

391

178
200

244
248

252

260

279

JULIET OR JENNA MARE JENNA N MAREK

PAYTON SPRIA PAYTON SPRIA

TASHA GIBSON TAYLOR GIBSON
JULIET OR JENNA MARE JENNA N MAREK

SHARON MILLER ALEXIS MILLER

CANDACE LOWRY CANDACE LOWRY

GAYLE D BENTON JENNIFER BEEKMAN
PATRICIA SCHUSTER  PATRICIA SCHUSTER
MADISON DUNPHY MADISON DUNPHY
KATRINA PAPPAS KATRINA PAPPAS

JANET & DAVID JORDAN JANET JORDAN

ALISON FOSTER SANDI MORGAN
VICKIE CHRISTENSEN COOPER EVANS
SUSAN M ADAMS AMBER CAZIER

MARY E JENSEN
EMILEE COBURN

ANTHONY WILSON
CYNTHIA ANN RODGER¢ ROGER DEROMEDI
STEPHANIE BODES ROGER DEROMEDI

MEREDITH LANDY KAREN QUALLS

BROTHER CAN | ZIP

DOUBLE GOOD ZIPPO

MR SLOW RIDE

BROTHER CAN | ZIP

THANKS FOR ZIP EN ME

INVITE WYATT

IRON STAR MAN

R BIG TIME FAME

MR BIG SENSATION

LUCRATIVE LOPER

CAPTURE THE IMPULSE

A LOT TO OFFER
ROCKIN THE TUX
DR MILLENNIUMS PAGE

JENNIFER AUSTIN PAF CHIPALICIOUS INVITE

WATCH OUT BOYS

JBLL SNAZZY RODDER

LUV MY ASSETS

CERTIFIED STRIDE
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199

AWR1

AMATEUR WESTERN
RIDING

13

326

329

360
369

372

378

382
396

398

65

75
106

177
218

251

254
258

264

282

300

301
327

TONI RAYKOVICH

ANNE ROSEN

JEAN GLEASON & LAURILAURA SATERN

TAMARA KENDRICK
SHANNON R TOMES

AMY NANCE CEBULL

DEMI J AUNE
LISA T JONES

ROBIN A GORMAN

KELLI & ALLISON FOSTE KELLI FOSTER

CANDACE LOWRY
CHRISTINE E WEISER

KAREN QUALLS LUCKY IN HOLLYWOOD

LEANNE WILLIAMS ALL ABOUT THE SWING

MISS MAXIMIZED
SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM

JUST A HINT

DAN PROUHET

BOBBIE EMMONS
SCOTT NEUMAN LACED UP SENSATION

PP | LOPE THE LINE
HOPPIN MY HILFIGERS

SCOTT NEUMAN
ANTHONY WILSON

MONICA BAKER HOTRODS COOL KID

FLEETS SERENITY

CANDACE LOWRY INVITE WYATT
CHRISTINE E WEISER NIGHTIME SENSATION

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME

SHELLEY BUSCH

TAYLOR DIXON

GAYLE D BENTON
BARBARA MESSINGER

PATRICIA SCHUSTER

WENDY C HULL

MICHELLE VONDRAN

LINDA J RICE
DIANE L ROUSE

SHELLEY BUSCH

TAYLOR DIXON

JENNIFER BEEKMAN IRON STAR MAN
BARBARA MESSINGERWHO SEZ
PATRICIA SCHUSTER R BIG TIME FAME
WENDY C HULL ALL STAR SENSATION
MICHELLE VONDRAN GOTA TAKE A CHANCE

IM REAL SENSATIONAL
CHANSATION

LINDA J RICE
DIANE ROUSE

HE SENT MY INVITATION

MY SENSATIONAL COOKIE
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1991

201

202

203

204

WR3

VBR1

YBR1

XBR1

WPC AMATEUR
WESTERN RIDING

SENIOR WESTERN
RIDING

NOVICE YOUTH
BARREL RACING

YOUTH BARREL
RACING

YTH SPB BARRELS

10

1

177

106

177

218

258

282
292

300

301

320

115

395

115

395

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME

SENSATIONALLY SILVER
NIGHTIME SENSATION

SILVER CREEK RANCH AMBER CAZIER

CHRISTINE E WEISER  KAREN QUALLS
BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME
SHELLEY BUSCH SETH FENDER HE SENT MY INVITATION
BARBARA MESSINGER ROGER DEROMEDI WHO SEZ

ALL STAR SENSATION
GENTLEMANLEE

WENDY C HULL
ROBYN LAWRENCE

KAREN QUALLS

SETH FENDER
MICHELLE VONDRAN KAREN QUALLS GOTA TAKE A CHANCE

LINDA J RICE KAREN QUALLS IM REAL SENSATIONAL

JERILOU OR BRIAN BIGCKAREN QUALLS ARAPPED IN BLACK

TERESA DRECHSEL HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE

JOSLYN JANN CARPENT MCKAYLA MYRONENK! I JUAN A BAD GIRL

TERESA DRECHSEL HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE

JOSLYN JANN CARPENT MCKAYLA MYRONENK! I JUAN A BAD GIRL
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205

206

207

208

NOVICE AMATEUR
NBR1 BARREL RACING

AMATEUR BARREL
ABR1 RACING

ABBR AMA SPB BARRELS

OPEN BARREL RACING
BR1 ALL AGES

336

29

29

170

177

331

332

374

179

24

29

115

170
177

331

SHAYLEE KENNICK SHAYLEE KENNICK UNO HES FLASHY

LEESA K CLARK MILLER LEESA K CLARK MILLE THE LONESOME MAN

LEESA K CLARK MILLER LEESA K CLARK MILLE THE LONESOME MAN
LYNDON OR JAELENE D BRENNA DEYOUNG  ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE
BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME
WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT

GAYL RUSSELL GAYL RUSSELL

SUE RUSSELL SUE RUSSELL HAVA JACKFLASH
GAYL RUSSELL GAYL RUSSELL ARTIC MOON
VICKIE CHRISTENSEN SHANAE NELSON IRONED WITH CLASS

CANDY TORGERSON CANDY TORGERSON TIMER SCRIBBLED MEA

LEESA K CLARK MILLER LEESA K CLARK MILLE THE LONESOME MAN

TERESA DRECHSEL HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE

LYNDON OR JAELENE D'BRENNA DEYOUNG  ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE
BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME

GAYL RUSSELL GAYL RUSSELL WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT
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209

210

211

212

213

214

BBR1

VPB1

YPB2

XPB1

NPB1

APB1

OPEN SPB BARRELS

NOVICE YOUTH POLE

BENDING

YOUTH POLE BENDING

YTH SPB POLE
BENDING

NOVICE AMATEUR
POLE BENDING

AMATEUR POLE
BENDING

332

374

395

179

336

115

115

336

29

29

170 LYNDON OR JAELENE D/ BRENNA DEYOUNG

SUE RUSSELL

GAYL RUSSELL

SUE RUSSELL

GAYL RUSSELL

JOSLYN JANN CARPENT ERIN HENDERSON

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN

SHAYLEE KENNICK

TERESA DRECHSEL

TERESA DRECHSEL

SHAYLEE KENNICK

SHANAE NELSON

SHAYLEE KENNICK

HALEY DRECHSEL

HALEY DRECHSEL

SHAYLEE KENNICK

HAVA JACKFLASH

ARTIC MOON

| JUAN A BAD GIRL

IRONED WITH CLASS

UNO HES FLASHY

ST PATRICCKS PARTE

ST PATRICCKS PARTE

UNO HES FLASHY

LEESA K CLARK MILLER LEESA K CLARK MILLE THE LONESOME MAN

LEESA K CLARK MILLER LEESA K CLARK MILLE THE LONESOME MAN

ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE

177 BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME
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215

216

217

218

219

220

ABPB

PB1

BPB1

VSR1

YSR1

XSR1

AMA SPB POLE
BENDING 1

OPEN POLE BENDING 8

OPEN SPB POLE
BENDING 1

NOVICE YOUTH STAKE
RACE 1

YOUTH STAKE RACE 1

YTH SPB STAKE RACE 1

331

332

374

179

24

29

115

170
177

331

332

374

179

115

115

GAYL RUSSELL

SUE RUSSELL

GAYL RUSSELL

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN

CANDY TORGERSON

GAYL RUSSELL

SUE RUSSELL

GAYL RUSSELL

SHANAE NELSON

WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT

HAVA JACKFLASH

ARTIC MOON

IRONED WITH CLASS

CANDY TORGERSON TIMER SCRIBBLED MEA

LEESA K CLARK MILLER LEESA K CLARK MILLE THE LONESOME MAN

TERESA DRECHSEL

LYNDON OR JAELENE D BRENNA DEYOUNG

HALEY DRECHSEL

ST PATRICCKS PARTE

ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME

GAYL RUSSELL

SUE RUSSELL

GAYL RUSSELL

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN

TERESA DRECHSEL

TERESA DRECHSEL

GAYL RUSSELL

SUE RUSSELL

GAYL RUSSELL

SHANAE NELSON

HALEY DRECHSEL

HALEY DRECHSEL

WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT

HAVA JACKFLASH

ARTIC MOON

IRONED WITH CLASS

ST PATRICCKS PARTE

ST PATRICCKS PARTE
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221

222

223

224

NOVICE AMATEUR
NSR1 STAKE RACE

ASR1 AMATEUR STAKE RACE

ABSR AMA SPB STAKE RACE

OPEN STAKE RACE ALL
SR1 AGES

336

29

29

170

331

332

374

179

24

29

115

170

331

332

374

SHAYLEE KENNICK SHAYLEE KENNICK UNO HES FLASHY

LEESA K CLARK MILLER LEESA K CLARK MILLE THE LONESOME MAN

LEESA K CLARK MILLER LEESA K CLARK MILLE THE LONESOME MAN
LYNDON OR JAELENE D/'BRENNA DEYOUNG  ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE
WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT

GAYL RUSSELL GAYL RUSSELL

SUE RUSSELL SUE RUSSELL HAVA JACKFLASH
GAYL RUSSELL GAYL RUSSELL ARTIC MOON
VICKIE CHRISTENSEN SHANAE NELSON IRONED WITH CLASS

CANDY TORGERSON CANDY TORGERSON TIMER SCRIBBLED MEA
LEESA K CLARK MILLER LEESA K CLARK MILLE THE LONESOME MAN
TERESA DRECHSEL HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE
LYNDON OR JAELENE D/IBRENNA DEYOUNG  ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE
WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT

GAYL RUSSELL GAYL RUSSELL

SUE RUSSELL SUE RUSSELL HAVA JACKFLASH

GAYL RUSSELL GAYL RUSSELL ARTIC MOON
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225

227

228

229

230

233

BSR1

HS2

HS3

HS4

HS5

AMH1

OPEN SPB STAKE RACE

YEARLING STALLIONS

2 YEAR OLD STALLIONS

3 YEAR OLD STALLIONS

AGED 4 & O STALLIONS

AMATEUR STALLIONS

2

179

336

27

275

314
380

394

389

205

357

20

290

27

275

290

394

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN SHANAE NELSON

SHAYLEE KENNICK SHAYLEE KENNICK

MIKE OR CINDY SCHRAL COOPER EVANS

CALLIE AHERNANDEZ KERRY AYCOCK

MIKE MINTER
EARLYNN BEDFORD

MIKE MINTER
AMBER CAZIER

MARIANNE C BERG MATT HENDERSON

GREENWOOD HINCHMA ERIN HENDERSON

NORMAN BAKER

DAVE BAKER

JEAN ETTINGER DAN MANNION

JEFF STULCE JEFF STULCE

COREY INGLE KYLE NAUMAN

MIKE OR CINDY SCHRAL CINDY SCHRADER

IRONED WITH CLASS

UNO HES FLASHY

INFINTE POWER

HES THAT PERFECT

IMACULATA
FLIRTIN WITH FURY

THE CROWNING TOUCH

BARTWO COOL MR

TD AMAZING KID

LOOKINS NOT A FELONY

PREMIUM BONANZA

SEXY N MY CARHARTS

INFINTE POWER

CALLIE AHERNANDEZ CALLIE A HERNANDEZ HES THAT PERFECT

COREY INGLE COREY INGLE

MARIANNE C BERG MARIANNE C BERG

SEXY N MY CARHARTS

THE CROWNING TOUCH

02

01

04

02

03
05

01

01

02

01

01

02

03

02

04

01

02

01

05

02

03
04

01

01

02

01

02

01

03

02

04

01

02
01

04
02

03
05

01

01

02

01

01
02

03
02
04
01

02

01

04

02

03
05

01

01

02

01

02

01

03

02

04

01

02

01

04

02

03
05

01

01

02

01

01

02

03

02

04

01

02

01

04

01

03
05

02

01

02

01

02

01

03

01

04

02



237

238

240

242

HG2 YEARLING GELDINGS
HG3 2 YEAR OLD GELDINGS
HG5 AGED GELDINGS

SOLID PAINT BRED

BHG10 GELDINGS3&0O

1

1

15

235 DAVE OR JACKIE WEATHJERM CHRISTENSEN

236

STEVE ELLIS

JERM CHRISTENSEN

15 STACY V & JULIE H NELSANDREA NELSON

76

KAREN PETERSON

CANDY TORGERSON

77 CHRISTY MATSUKAWA COOPER EVANS

116

177
200

216

230

328
331
332

335

374
392

404

72

DARLENE DAVIS

BARRY BEACH

HEZ KID COOL

LSHEZASOUTHERNDESIGN

MR VERIFIABLE

FIFTY SHADES OF FANCY

A COWBOY CASANOVA

STEP BACK HES COOL

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME

SUSAN M ADAMS

SUSAN M ADAMS

BEST OF THE WEST PAIIKEVIN HOOD

SHIRLEY GRIFFEL

CALLI ROUSE
GAYL RUSSELL
SUE RUSSELL

AMBER CAZIER

JEFFREY GIBBS
GAYL RUSSELL
SUE RUSSELL

WALT & ANNIE SCHOBEIKERRY AYCOCK

GAYL RUSSELL
LINDSAY BATES

KELSEY JUNG

KAREN PETERSON

GAYL RUSSELL
ERIN HENDERSON

HOLDEN JUNG

CANDY TORGERSON

DR MILLENNIUMS PAGE

WELL EXECUTED

BARTWO SWEET MT

LOPIN MY LAZY OFF
WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT
HAVA JACKFLASH

WHIMPYS GOLDEN GUN

ARTIC MOON
BUILT EXECUTE TUFF

A PAINTED SELECTION

ABSOLUTELY INVESTED
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245

246

247

248

HM2

HM3

HM4

HMS

YEARLING MARES

2 YEAR OLD MARES

3 YEAR OLD MARES

AGED MARES 4 & O

10

341

366

202
203

239

242

243

247

274

305

307

402

130

237

403

234

309

KRYSTAL SHYNE KRYSTAL SHYNE

SHARON & MARIA JEROI MARIA E JEROME

LAURA M ALLOWAY
LAURA M ALLOWAY

KYLE REES

LAURA M ALLOWAY
COOPER EVANS

JERM CHRISTENSEN

WALT & ANNIE SCHOBEIKERRY AYCOCK

WALT & ANNIE SCHOBEI ERIN HENDERSON

LISA CLAWSON LISA CLAWSON

KENWORTH

AMBITIOUS TOATE

SLEEPING IN MY JEANS
HOT N DELICIOUS

KM SHEZA PISTOLANNIE

MISS MATERIAL GIRL

PRETTY ADMIRED

A SCENIC HEARTBREAKER

CALLIE AHERNANDEZ CALLIE A HERNANDEZ IM TRULY SCRUMPTIOUS

ROXANE BRITTAIN MIKE MINTER
CRAIG & CINDY POLLEY GREGORY MCBRIDE

DANETTE & JOHN MULL/ KEN WIGNES

CANDICE MONSEN COOPER EVANS
DARRELL OR WENDY LE JERM CHRISTENSEN

GENE STUCLE JEFF STULCE

RONDA HUFFMAN JERM CHRISTENSEN

CRAIG & CINDY POLLEY CINDY POLLEY

SILVER CREEK RANCH AMBER CAZIER

KIDS CLASSIC MERCEDES
TO BE A PARTY GIRL

KEEPING FAITH

DELIBERATELY DIRTY
DWL ANNIE OAKLEY

ACOOLEST SHOWDOWN

SHEZMAKNAQUISITIONS

ONLY TO BE ADMIRED

SILVER ALL THE TIME
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249

250

251

252

BDM

BHM7

BM10

YM1

BROODMARES

SOLID PAINT BRED
MARES 2 & U

SOLID PANT BRED
MARES 3 & O

YOUTH MARES

24

26
32

a7

170
358

393

330

17
122
359

387

56

179

241

308

321

234

CANDY TORGERSON CANDY TORGERSON

JENNIFER LUCE COOPER EVANS

ELIZABETH L WILSON  TARA SPILKER
KELSEY KAFESJIAN SHIRLEY KAFESJIAN

LYNDON OR JAELENE D BRENNA DEYOUNG
CAROL JOHANSEN DAN MANNION

MARIANNE C BERG MATT HENDERSON

GAYL RUSSELL GAYL RUSSELL

JAELENE DEYOUNG BRENNA DEYOUNG
VICKIE CHRISTENSEN COOPER EVANS
DENISE REES DAN MANNION

LINDSAY BATES ERIN HENDERSON

JUDY R CHANEY TARA SPILKER
VICKIE CHRISTENSEN SHANAE NELSON
KERRY OR CLAIRE AYC(KERRY AYCOCK
CRAIG & CINDY POLLEY CINDY POLLEY

COLTIN PATNAUDE KYLE NAUMAN

RONDA HUFFMAN

TIMER SCRIBBLED MEA

R ZIPALICIOUS
IMAGINE ME A KID

TRAMPS INVITATION

ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE
SUCHA FANCY KID

DESERADQOS LEGACY

GR BANDIST JOKER

IMPRINT WITHGREYCE
LIVING HIGH CLASS
A LITTLE MISCHIEF

IMPRINTED WITH COOL

EXECUTE FAITH

IRONED WITH CLASS

TPR FELLAS SENSATION

GW MY KURVES R FANCY

ABSOLUTE CRANBERRY

JUSTIN CHRISTENSEN SHEZMAKNAQUISITIONS

07

06

04

05
02

01

01

03
04
02

01

05

04

01

02

03

02

07
06

04

05
02

01

01

04
03
01

02

03

04

01

02

05

02

07
06

05

04
02

01

01

03
04
01

02

05
04
01
02
03

02

03
07

04

05
02

01

01

03
04
02

01

03

05

01

02

04

01

07

06

04

05
02

01

01

03
04
01

02

04

05

01

02

03

02

07
04

06

03
02

01

01

03
04
01

02

05

04

01

02

03

02



254

AMHA4

AMATEUR MARES

19

288

297

369

393

26

47
130
170
202

237

239

243

274

277
307

309

320
330

349

376
391

393

KRISTEN MCPHERSON KRISTEN MCPHERSONALL RIGHT ALL REDDY

MEGAN ROTTENBORN MEGAN ROTTENBORN INVEST IN TATS RHYTHM

TAMARA KENDRICK NCOLE KENDRICK SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM

MARIANNE C BERG MCKAYLA MYRONENKI DESERADOS LEGACY

JENNIFER LUCE JENNIFER LUCE R ZIPALICIOUS

KELSEY KAFESJIAN SHIRLEY KAFESJIAN TRAMPS INVITATION
CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN DELIBERATELY DIRTY
LYNDON OR JAELENE D/IBRENNA DEYOUNG  ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE
LAURA M ALLOWAY LAURA M ALLOWAY  SLEEPING IN MY JEANS

DARRELL OR WENDY LE DARRELL LEONARD DWL ANNIE OAKLEY

KYLE REES KYLE REES KM SHEZA PISTOLANNIE

WALT & ANNIE SCHOBEIANNIE SCHOBEL PRETTY ADMIRED

CALLIE AHERNANDEZ CALLIE A HERNANDEZ IM TRULY SCRUMPTIOUS

PAM HEISINGER PAM HEISINGER SENSATIONAL COOKIE
CRAIG & CINDY POLLEY GREGORY MCBRIDE TO BE A PARTY GIRL

CRAIG & CINDY POLLEY CINDY POLLEY ONLY TO BE ADMIRED

ARAPPED IN BLACK
GR BANDIST JOKER

JERILOU OR BRIAN BIGCJERI LOU BIGGS

GAYL RUSSELL GAYL RUSSELL
DIANN HEINRICHER OR ' TORI WHITE JZA JEWELONTHERANGE

FISHNET STOCKINGS
CAPTURE THE IMPULSE

EMILY METLER JUDY FIJETLAND
JANET & DAVID JORDAN JANET JORDAN

MARIANNE C BERG MARIANNE C BERG DESERADOS LEGACY
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2541

255

256

ABS4

YG1

WPC AMATEUR MARES

AMATEUR SOLID PAINT
BRED MARES

YOUTH GELDINGS

3

15

402

239

307

309

13

17

179

241

308

321

387

15

115
150

159

229

235

236

DANETTE & JOHN MULL; DANETTE MULLANEY KEEPING FAITH

KYLE REES KYLE REES KM SHEZA PISTOLANNIE

CRAIG & CINDY POLLEY GREGORY MCBRIDE TO BE A PARTY GIRL

CRAIG & CINDY POLLEY CINDY POLLEY ONLY TO BE ADMIRED

ELIZABETH PAUL ELIZABETH PAUL BMQ SWEET LIL STAR

JAELENE DEYOUNG BRENNA DEYOUNG  IMPRINT WITHGREYCE
VICKIE CHRISTENSEN SHANAE NELSON IRONED WITH CLASS
KERRY OR CLAIRE AYCCCLAIRE AYCOCK TPR FELLAS SENSATION
CRAIG & CINDY POLLEY CINDY POLLEY GW MY KURVES R FANCY
COLTIN PATNAUDE COLTIN PATNAUDE  ABSOLUTE CRANBERRY

LINDSAY BATES LINDSAY BATES IMPRINTED WITH COOL

STACY V & JULIE H NELS AMANDA NELSON MR VERIFIABLE

TERESA DRECHSEL HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE

TASHA GIBSON TAYLOR GIBSON MR SLOW RIDE
DEWAYNE OR SUSAN G' PARIS GOUGH TUFF COMPARISON

JULIE REESE MAKYAH REESE BR SECRET WEAPON

DAVE OR JACKIE WEATHJUSTIN CHRISTENSEN HEZ KID COOL

STEVE ELLIS LEXI ELLIS LSHEZASOUTHERNDESIGN

02

02

01

06

07

05

02

03

04

01

03

04

02

05

05

02

01

06

07

04

01

02

05

03

04

05

02

03

02

03
02
01

07
06
04
01
02
05
03

07

06

04
02
03

04

02

03

01

04

06

07

01

02

05

03

04

06

05

03

02

05

02

03

01

05

06

07

01

02

04

03

05

04

02

03

05

02

01

05

07

06

01

02

04

03

06

05

03

02



2561

258

AMH7

WPC YOUTH GELDINGS

AMATEUR GELDINGS

4

41

280

286
287

289

293

315

317

392

229

236

286

317

15

29
65
75

77

101
106

MADISON KETCHEM MADISON KETCHEM RED SOLO CUP

LAUREN MCNABB THIS IS PURE PLEASURE
ALEXIS MILLER THANKS FOR ZIP EN ME

JUDY MCNABB
SHARON MILLER

MAKAYLA MCPHERSON MAKAYLA MCPHERSOITWENTY FOUR

RIVIERA ROMEO RIVIERA ROMEO FOR THE PROOF OF LOVE

JOSEPHINE MOOTZ JOSEPHINE MOOTZ  ITS ALL ABOUT DA RIDE

KELSEY MOELLER KELSEY MOELLER BLAZING HOT CHOICE

LINDSAY BATES MCKAYLA MYRONENKIBUILT EXECUTE TUFF

JULIE REESE MAKYAH REESE BR SECRET WEAPON

STEVE ELLIS LEXI ELLIS LSHEZASOUTHERNDESIGN

JUDY MCNABB LAUREN MCNABB THIS IS PURE PLEASURE

KELSEY MOELLER KELSEY MOELLER BLAZING HOT CHOICE

ALISON FOSTER ALISON FOSTER A LOT TO OFFER

STACY V & JULIE H NELS ANDREA NELSON MR VERIFIABLE

LEESA K CLARK MILLER LEESA K CLARK MILLE THE LONESOME MAN
KELLI & ALLISON FOSTE KELLI FOSTER FLEETS SERENITY
CANDACE LOWRY CANDACE LOWRY INVITE WYATT

CHRISTY MATSUKAWA NICOLE PAULSEN A COWBOY CASANOVA

JANET ROWLEY MEGAN ROWLEY HENIA CHANCE ROMANCE
CHRISTINE E WEISER  CHRISTINE E WEISER NIGHTIME SENSATION
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112

147

172
177
178

200

204
206

216

218

230

235

236

251
258
261

262

264

276

279
284
285
301
310

318
319

CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN SO YOU THINK IM GOOD

LOUISE BRUCE LOUISE BRUCE SENSATIONALLY DUNTHAT

JULIE H NELSON JULIE H NELSON ESPECIALLY FANCY
BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME
VICKIE CHRISTENSEN TARRYN CHRISTENSE/ROCKIN THE TUX

SUSAN M ADAMS SUSAN M ADAMS DR MILLENNIUMS PAGE 06 05

ANITA AUF DER MAUR  ANITA AUF DER MAUR GOOD WITH GUNS

CARTER ANDERSEN-RIS STEVE RISSMAN STARRING MR HOYT

BEST OF THE WEST PAII TIM BROWN WELL EXECUTED 01 05 04 01 02
SHELLEY BUSCH SHELLEY BUSCH HE SENT MY INVITATION

SHIRLEY GRIFFEL SHIRLEY GRIFFEL BARTWO SWEET MT 06
DAVE OR JACKIE WEATHJACKIE WEATHERMAN HEZ KID COOL 04 03 06 04
STEVE ELLIS STEVE ELLIS LSHEZASOUTHERNDESIGN 04 02 04 05
TAYLOR DIXON TAYLOR DIXON MY SENSATIONAL COOKIE

BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGERWHO SEZ
WHALLEYS TWIN STAR | SUZANNE WHALLEY HEZA LADIES MACHINE

JILL DONOVAN JILL DONOVAN SPOTYACADET 06

PATRICIA SCHUSTER  PATRICIA SCHUSTER R BIG TIME FAME

CALLIE AHERNANDEZ CALLIE A HERNANDEZ BRUCE BANNER 03 02 03 02 03
MEREDITH LANDY MEREDITH LANDY CERTIFIED STRIDE

PAMELA J MOLTER PAMELA J MOLTER THE LEGALIST

PAMELA J MOLTER MEGAN SAMANO GOTTA LOTTA ZIPPO

LINDA J RICE LINDA J RICE IM REAL SENSATIONAL

BRENDA MCCARTHY BRENDA MCCARTHY HOW INVITING

MORGAN OBERG MORGAN OBERG CHOCS SUPER HERO
KATRINA PAPPAS KATRINA PAPPAS LUCRATIVE LOPER

04

03

06

05

02



259

260

261

ABS7

TCC

ocCcC

AMA SPB GELDINGS

TOBIANO COLOR
CLASS

OVERO COLOR CLASS

11

328
329
331
332

362

392

400

341

366

75

207

239

293

320

376

400

24

29

76

LOPIN MY LAZY OFF

ALL ABOUT THE SWING
WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT
HAVA JACKFLASH

CALLI ROUSE
ANNE ROSEN
GAYL RUSSELL
SUE RUSSELL

CALLI ROUSE
ANNE ROSEN
GAYL RUSSELL
SUE RUSSELL
JORDIN RODEBACK JORDIN RODEBACK  CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIIE
BUILT EXECUTE TUFF

LINDSAY BATES LINDSAY BATES

CHRISTIN ROMBERG CHRISTIN ROMBERG THE ONLY PROMOTION

KRYSTAL SHYNE KRYSTAL SHYNE KENWORTH

SHARON & MARIA JEROI MARIA E JEROME AMBITIOUS TO ATE

CANDACE LOWRY CANDACE LOWRY INVITE WYATT

02

02

01

07

CARTER ANDERSEN-RIS CARTER ANDERSEN-RWHHATTA ZIPPER SNIPPER 06

KYLE REES JERM CHRISTENSEN KM SHEZA PISTOLANNIE

RIVIERA ROMEO ANGELA LOCASCIO FOR THE PROOF OF LOVE
JERILOU OR BRIAN BIGCJERI LOU BIGGS ARAPPED IN BLACK

EMILY METLER JUDY FIJETLAND FISHNET STOCKINGS

CHRISTIN ROMBERG CHRISTIN ROMBERG THE ONLY PROMOTION

CANDY TORGERSON CANDY TORGERSON TIMER SCRIBBLED MEA

LEESA K CLARK MILLER LEESA K CLARK MILLE THE LONESOME MAN

KAREN PETERSON CANDY TORGERSON FIFTY SHADES OF FANCY
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262

263

WTO1

AWT1

WALK TROT
SHOWMANSHIP 5-10

AMA WLK TRT
SHOWMANSHIP

5

14

7

170

230

277

322

328

357

395

24

137

159

293

295

77

101

147
204

261

262

CHRISTY MATSUKAWA COOPER EVANS
LYNDON OR JAELENE D BRENNA DEYOUNG
SHIRLEY GRIFFEL SHIRLEY GRIFFEL

PAM HEISINGER PAM HEISINGER

ANNE ROSEN ANNE ROSEN
CALLI ROUSE CALLI ROUSE
JEAN ETTINGER DAN MANNION

JOSLYN JANN CARPENT ERIN HENDERSON

CANDY TORGERSON AUBRIE LUNDGREEN
STACEY HOLYOAK SAREN HOLYOAK
DEWAYNE OR SUSAN G' PARIS GOUGH

RIVIERA ROMEO RIVIERA ROMEO

NADINE RAYMOND PEYTON STAAT

CHRISTY MATSUKAWA NICOLE PAULSEN
JANET ROWLEY JANET ROWLEY

LOUISE BRUCE LOUISE BRUCE

A COWBOY CASANOVA

ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE

BARTWO SWEET MT

SENSATIONAL COOKIE

TOM BRAIDY

LOPIN MY LAZY OFF

LOOKINS NOT A FELONY

I JUAN A BAD GIRL

TIMER SCRIBBLED MEA

GOOD ZIPPIN TIME

TUFF COMPARISON

FOR THE PROOF OF LOVE

ELECTRIC SENSATION

A COWBOY CASANOVA

A CHANCE ROMANCE

SENSATIONALLY DUNTHAT

ANITA AUF DER MAUR  ANITA AUF DER MAUR GOOD WITH GUNS

WHALLEYS TWIN STAR | SUZANNE WHALLEY

JILL DONOVAN JILL DONOVAN

HEZA LADIES MACHINE

SPOTYACADET
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2631

264

VSH1

WPC AMA WLK TROT
SHOWMANSHIP

NOVICE YOUTH
SHOWMANSHIP

10

265
271

333
362

367

376

399

400

77

399

115
136

221
228

250

253

288

297

317

SUZETTE DRISCOLL
SANDRA M HAUGEN

GERALDINE SANDERS
JORDIN RODEBACK

LINDSAY BATES

EMILY METLER

STACYEY M MONSEN

CHRISTIN ROMBERG

CHRISTY MATSUKAWA

STACYEY M MONSEN

TERESA DRECHSEL
STACEY HOLYOAK

JULIET OR JENNA MARE JENNA MAREK

BRADY RAMEY

HAGEN DAVIS

SHAWNEE WAYMAN

KRISTEN MCPHERSON

MEGAN ROTTENBORN

KELSEY MOELLER

SUZETTE DRISCOLL SENDS ROSES BY CHOICE
SAUNDRA M HAUGEN MODERN MISS DEE

GERALDINE SANDERS T TOWN SENSATION

TRACY RODEBACK CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIIE
LINDSAY BATES THIS SHEIK ROCKS
JUDY FJETLAND FISHNET STOCKINGS

STACYEY M MONSEN REDDYS CLASSY LEGS

CHRISTIN ROMBERG THE ONLY PROMOTION

NICOLE PAULSEN A COWBOY CASANOVA

STACYEY M MONSEN REDDYS CLASSY LEGS

HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE
SIENA HOLYOAK ONE HOT MACHINE

A GOOD NOONER

BRADY WALKER CHECK YOUR IRONS

HAGEN DAVIS IM A CHARMING ZIPPO
RUBY VOORTMEYER BACK THAT UP

KRISTEN MCPHERSONALL RIGHT ALL REDDY
MEGAN ROTTENBORN INVEST IN TATS RHYTHM

KELSEY MOELLER BLAZING HOT CHOICE
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2641

266

NSH1

WPC NOV YOUTH
SHOWMANSHIP

NOVICE AMATEUR
SHOWMANSHIP

15

343

136

297

317

29
77

101

112

177

208

246

278

282

316

318
319

337

365

PAYTON SPRIA

STACEY HOLYOAK

MEGAN ROTTENBORN

KELSEY MOELLER

PAYTON SPRIA

SIENA HOLYOAK

MEGAN ROTTENBORN INVEST IN TATS RHYTHM

KELSEY MOELLER

DOUBLE GOOD ZIPPO

ONE HOT MACHINE

BLAZING HOT CHOICE

LEESA K CLARK MILLER LEESA K CLARK MILLE THE LONESOME MAN
CHRISTY MATSUKAWA NICOLE PAULSEN

MEGAN ROWLEY HENIA CHANCE ROMANCE

JANET ROWLEY

CANDICE MONSEN

CANDICE MONSEN

A COWBOY CASANOVA

SO YOU THINK IM GOOD

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME

COLTIN PATNAUDE

SYDNI CHILDERS

LYNN HIGHTOWER

WENDY C HULL

LIZ MOORES

MORGAN OBERG
KATRINA PAPPAS

ALLISON THENHAUS

SARAH LUTZ

COLTIN PATNAUDE

SYDNI CHILDERS

SYDNEY BUTLER

WENDY C HULL

LIZ MOORES

MORGAN OBERG
KATRINA PAPPAS

ALLISON THENHAUS

SARAH LUTZ

DOUBLE DARK
CHOCOLATE

ALL ABOUT TIMING

HEAVEN SENT A STAR

ALL STAR SENSATION

WHISPER ALL THE TIME

CHOCS SUPER HERO
LUCRATIVE LOPER

IRRESISTABLY A CHEX

FANCY WHITE NIKES
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267

268

ABSH

YSH1

AMA SPB
SHOWMANSHIP

YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP

13

376

13

179

201

341

366

136
150

172
199
221

228

250

280

287

288

315

343

EMILY METLER

ELIZABETH PAUL

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN

LAURA M ALLOWAY

KRYSTAL SHYNE

KRISTEN METLER-ARN FISHNET STOCKINGS

ELIZABETH PAUL

SHANAE NELSON

LAURA M ALLOWAY

KRYSTAL SHYNE

SHARON & MARIA JEROI MARIA E JEROME

STACEY HOLYOAK
TASHA GIBSON

JULIE H NELSON
SHAWNEE WAYMAN

SIENA HOLYOAK
TAYLOR GIBSON

AMANDA NELSON
RUBY VOORTMEYER

JULIET OR JENNA MARE JENNA MAREK

BRADY RAMEY

HAGEN DAVIS

MADISON KETCHEM

SHARON MILLER

KRISTEN MCPHERSON

JOSEPHINE MOOTZ

PAYTON SPRIA

BRADY WALKER

HAGEN DAVIS

MADISON KETCHEM

ALEXIS MILLER

BMQ SWEET LIL STAR
IRONED WITH CLASS

AL TAKE YOU THERE

KENWORTH

AMBITIOUS TO ATE

ONE HOT MACHINE
MR SLOW RIDE

ESPECIALLY FANCY
REDDYS REVIEW
A GOOD NOONER

CHECK YOUR IRONS

IM A CHARMING ZIPPO

RED SOLO CUP

THANKS FOR ZIP EN ME

KRISTEN MCPHERSONALL RIGHT ALL REDDY

JOSEPHINE MOOTZ

PAYTON SPRIA

ITS ALL ABOUT DA RIDE

DOUBLE GOOD ZIPPO

05

03

02

04

01

05

03

07

01

02

06

04

05

03

02

01

04

02

04

03

06

05

07

05
02
04

01
03

02

05

03
04
07

06

06

05

03

04

01

02

02

07

06

01

03

04

06

04

03

05

01

02

04

01

05

02

06

07

07

04

02

03

01

05

01

02

07

05

06

04



269

ASH5

AMATEUR
SHOWMANSHIP -
CLASSIC 19-44

21

369

15

23
106

112

177
178

246
251

264
266

285
323

328

334

338
344

349

354

TAMARA KENDRICK NCOLE KENDRICK SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM

ALISON FOSTER ALISON FOSTER A LOT TO OFFER

STACY V & JULIE H NELS ANDREA NELSON MR VERIFIABLE

SAMMY BARBOUR KELSEY LUNA EXTRA CHARISMA

CHRISTINE E WEISER  CHRISTINE E WEISER NIGHTIME SENSATION
CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN SO YOU THINK IM GOOD

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUN HAZ TO BE TIME
VICKIE CHRISTENSEN TARRYN CHRISTENSE/ROCKIN THE TUX

SYDNI CHILDERS
TAYLOR DIXON

ALL ABOUT TIMING
MY SENSATIONAL COOKIE

SYDNI CHILDERS
TAYLOR DIXON

PATRICIA SCHUSTER  PATRICIA SCHUSTER R BIG TIME FAME
MADISON DUNPHY MADISON DUNPHY MR BIG SENSATION

PAMELA J MOLTER
RANDY RAYKOVICH

MEGAN SAMANO GOTTA LOTTA ZIPPO
SPENCER CHELWICK ILLUSTRATED ZIPPO

CALLI ROUSE CALLI ROUSE LOPIN MY LAZY OFF
ELIZABETH SANDERS  ELIZABETH SANDERS TOTAL ASSETS

KRISTEN SHAW KRISTEN SHAW CERTAINLY A SENSATION

AMY STONEHOCKERr  AMY STONEHOCKERr HUNTIN THE SENSATION
DIANN HEINRICHER OR "TORI WHITE JZA JEWELONTHERANGE

JENNIFER SCARROW  JENNIFER SCARROW SHOQT IM SLEEPY
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270

ASH6

AMATEUR
SHOWMANSHIP-
MASTERS 45 & O

26

362

385

26
47

65

75

89
123

172
200

206

214
218

277

279

284
292

301

310

320

JORDIN RODEBACK JORDIN RODEBACK

ALLI K JORGENSON ALLI JORGENSEN

JENNIFER LUCE
KELSEY KAFESJIAN

JENNIFER LUCE
SHIRLEY KAFESJIAN
KELLI & ALLISON FOSTE KELLI FOSTER
CANDACE LOWRY CANDACE LOWRY

CINDY SCHRADER
SALLY J SHIELDS

CINDY SCHRADER
SALLY J SHIELDS

JULIE H NELSON
SUSAN M ADAMS

JULIE H NELSON
SUSAN M ADAMS

CARTER ANDERSEN-RIS STEVE RISSMAN

BEST OF THE WEST PAIlSHARI BROWN
SHELLEY BUSCH SHELLEY BUSCH

PAM HEISINGER PAM HEISINGER

MEREDITH LANDY MEREDITH LANDY

PAMELA J MOLTER
ROBYN LAWRENCE

LINDA J RICE

PAMELA J MOLTER
ROBYN LAWRENCE

LINDA J RICE
BRENDA MCCARTHY BRENDA MCCARTHY

JERILOU OR BRIAN BIGCJERI LOU BIGGS

CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIIE 07

BR INVEST TO IMPRESS 06

R ZIPALICIOUS

TRAMPS INVITATION 03 05
FLEETS SERENITY 04 01 01
INVITE WYATT

DUN DANCIN ON TIMBER
ZIPPIN MY TEDDY 07 05

ESPECIALLY FANCY
DR MILLENNIUMS PAGE

STARRING MR HOYT 02 03 07

ESSENTIAL SENSATION

HE SENT MY INVITATION
SENSATIONAL COOKIE 04 04
CERTIFIED STRIDE 02

THE LEGALIST
GENTLEMANLEE

IM REAL SENSATIONAL 02
HOW INVITING

ARAPPED IN BLACK
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07

05
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2701

2703

271

WPC AMA MASTERS
SHOWMANSHIP

PPS NON PRO
SHOWMANSHIP

YLL LEADLINE 8 & UNDER

327

329

340

356

363

391

398

470

47

75

123

172

26

65

75
391

24

337

362

DIANE L ROUSE DIANE ROUSE
ANNE ROSEN ANNE ROSEN
TRACY SHULTZ TRACY SHULTZ

KATHLEEN M HUGH KATHLEEN M HUGH

STACY BASINGER STACY BASINGER
JANET & DAVID JORDAN JANET JORDAN
ROBIN A GORMAN ROBIN A GORMAN

DAVID W WILSON DAVID W WILSON

KELSEY KAFESJIAN SHIRLEY KAFESJIAN
CANDACE LOWRY CANDACE LOWRY
SALLY J SHIELDS SALLY J SHIELDS

JULIE H NELSON JULIE H NELSON

JENNIFER LUCE JENNIFER LUCE
KELLI & ALLISON FOSTE KELLI FOSTER
CANDACE LOWRY CANDACE LOWRY
JANET & DAVID JORDAN JANET JORDAN

CANDY TORGERSON AUBRIE LUNDGREEN
ALLISON THENHAUS REAGAN THENHAUS

JORDIN RODEBACK JESSIE HENRYQ

CHANSATION

ALL ABOUT THE SWING

ONE FANCY DREAM

A SPOT OF ZIP

SPENT THE NIGHT

CAPTURE THE IMPULSE

HOTRODS COOL KID

THINK IM A BIT HOT

TRAMPS INVITATION

INVITE WYATT

ZIPPIN MY TEDDY

ESPECIALLY FANCY

R ZIPALICIOUS

FLEETS SERENITY
INVITE WYATT
CAPTURE THE IMPULSE

TIMER SCRIBBLED MEA

IRRESISTABLY A CHEX

CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIIE
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273

274

275

277

ART1

RT1

VT1

NT1

AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL

OPEN RANCH TRAIL

NOVICE YOUTH TRAIL

NOVICE AMATEUR
TRAIL

1

1

13

16

396

249

249

15

115

136
199

222
250

286

289

297

302

317

343

346

23

47

LISA T JONES BRAXTON WILSON
KATY CECCARELLI KATY CECCARELLI
KATY CECCARELLI KATY CECCARELLI

STACY V & JULIE H NELS AMANDA NELSON
TERESA DRECHSEL HALEY DRECHSEL

STACEY HOLYOAK
SHAWNEE WAYMAN

SIENA HOLYOAK
RUBY VOORTMEYER

JULIET OR JENNA MARE JENNA N MAREK
HAGEN DAVIS HAGEN DAVIS

JUDY MCNABB LAUREN MCNABB

HOPPIN MY HILFIGERS

SONNYS TUFF PISTOL

SONNYS TUFF PISTOL

MR VERIFIABLE

ST PATRICCKS PARTE

ONE HOT MACHINE
REDDYS REVIEW

BROTHER CAN | ZIP
IM A CHARMING ZIPPO

THIS IS PURE PLEASURE

MAKAYLA MCPHERSON KRISTEN MCPHERSON TWENTY FOUR

MEGAN ROTTENBORN MEGAN ROTTENBORN INVEST IN TATS RHYTHM

BRENDA MECKLEY TAYLOR MECKLEY

KELSEY MOELLER KELSEY MOELLER
PAYTON SPRIA PAYTON SPRIA

MELISSA SACHS OR L T: EVE SACHS

SAMMY BARBOUR KELSEY LUNA

KELSEY KAFESJIAN SHIRLEY KAFESJIAN

GOTTA LOTA GOOD

BLAZING HOT CHOICE

DOUBLE GOOD ZIPPO

PLENTY OF TATS RHYTHM

EXTRA CHARISMA

TRAMPS INVITATION
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101 JANET ROWLEY MEGAN ROWLEY HENIA CHANCE ROMANCE 06 07 05

112 CANDICE MONSEN CANDICE MONSEN SO YOU THINK IM GOOD

178 VICKIE CHRISTENSEN TARRYN CHRISTENSEIROCKIN THE TUX

245 SARAH EGEL SARAH EGEL BARLNK PAGE WHO 06 07 05 06 06
246 SYDNI CHILDERS SYDNI CHILDERS ALL ABOUT TIMING

260 STEPHANIE BODES STEPHANIE BODES LUV MY ASSETS 05 05 06 03 05 O7

264 PATRICIA SCHUSTER  PATRICIA SCHUSTER R BIG TIME FAME

290 COREY INGLE COREY INGLE SEXY N MY CARHARTS

292 ROBYN LAWRENCE ROBYN LAWRENCE  GENTLEMANLEE

319 KATRINA PAPPAS KATRINA PAPPAS LUCRATIVE LOPER

334 ELIZABETH SANDERS ELIZABETH SANDERS TOTAL ASSETS 04 05

349 DIANN HEINRICHER OR "TORI WHITE JZA JEWELONTHERANGE 01 01 02 04 01 01

360 JEAN GLEASON & LAURILAURIE CLAY MISS MAXIMIZED 04 02 01 01 03 03

376 EMILY METLER KRISTEN METLER-ARN FISHNET STOCKINGS 03 03 03 06 02 02

WPC NOVICE AMATEUR

2771 TRAIL 2

47 KELSEY KAFESJIAN SHIRLEY KAFESJIAN TRAMPS INVITATION 01 01 01 01 01 o1

290 COREY INGLE COREY INGLE SEXY N MY CARHARTS 02 02 02 02 02 02
278 ABT AMA SPB TRAIL 1

179 VICKIE CHRISTENSEN SHANAE NELSON IRONED WITH CLASS 01 01 01 01 01 01
279 GTR GREEN TRAIL 26

7 SILVER CREEK RANCH AMBER CAZIER SILVER ALL THE TIME
26 JENNIFER LUCE COOPER EVANS R ZIPALICIOUS

101 JANET ROWLEY SANDI MORGAN A CHANCE ROMANCE



2791

WPC GREEN TRAIL

4

112

244
245

246

248

253
255

257

269

290
297

315

328

347

349

360

361
362

381

382
384
385
400

CANDICE MONSEN

MARY E JENSEN
SARAH EGEL

SYDNI CHILDERS

EMILEE COBURN

SHAWNEE WAYMAN
GAYTHA MCLEAN

ROCKING WC

KELLI FOSTER

COREY INGLE

MEGAN ROTTENBORN

JOSEPHINE MOOTZ

CALLI ROUSE

COOPER EVANS

SO YOU THINK IM GOOD

JENNIFER AUSTIN PAF CHIPALICIOUS INVITE

JENNIFER AUSTIN
SYDNI CHILDERS

ANTHONY WILSON

ROGER DEROMEDI
ROGER DEROMEDI

ROGER DEROMEDI

SANDI MORGAN

KYLE NAUMAN
MELISSA SACHS

JOSEPHINE MOOTZ

JEFFREY GIBBS

MELISSA SACHS OR L T/ MELISSA SACHS

DIANN HEINRICHER OR "KARA WHITSELL

JEAN GLEASON & LAURILAURA SATERN

JERRI LYNN BROWN
JORDIN RODEBACK

BOR OR PENNI NANCE

DEMI J AUNE
KATHRYN SLOBOM
ALLI K JORGENSON
CHRISTIN ROMBERG

SILVER CREEK RANCH

KAREN QUALLS
BRIAN HENRY

SCOTT NEUMAN

SCOTT NEUMAN
ALETA PAYNE
KARA WHITSELL
BRIAN HENRY

AMBER CAZIER

BARLNK PAGE WHO
ALL ABOUT TIMING

WATCH OUT BOYS

BACK THAT UP
POTENCIALY CERTAIN

WILLOMATIC

IMA MEGA SENSATION

SEXY N MY CARHARTS
INVEST IN TATS RHYTHM

ITS ALL ABOUT DA RIDE

LOPIN MY LAZY OFF

PLENTY OF GOOD RHYTHM

JZA JEWELONTHERANGE

MISS MAXIMIZED

TAKE ME TO CHURCH
CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIIE

ITS NOT YOU ITS ME

PP | LOPE THE LINE

ABSOLUTELY FROSTED
BR INVEST TO IMPRESS
THE ONLY PROMOTION

SILVER ALL THE TIME
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280

281

282

TRL2

BT1

IHT

JUNIOR TRAIL

OPEN SPB TRAIL

YEARLING IN HAND
TRAIL

11

290

297

347

26
200

255

290

326

328

347

372

384

385

396

179

27

202

203

247

COREY INGLE

KYLE NAUMAN

MEGAN ROTTENBORN MELISSA SACHS

MELISSA SACHS OR L T MELISSA SACHS

JENNIFER LUCE
SUSAN M ADAMS

GAYTHA MCLEAN

COREY INGLE

TONI RAYKOVICH

CALLI ROUSE

COOPER EVANS
AMBER CAZIER

ROGER DEROMEDI
KYLE NAUMAN
KAREN QUALLS

JEFFREY GIBBS

MELISSA SACHS OR L T/ MELISSA SACHS

SHANNON R TOMES

KATHRYN SLOBOM

ALLI K JORGENSON

LISA T JONES

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN

BOBBIE EMMONS

ALETA PAYNE

KARA WHITSELL

ANTHONY WILSON

COOPER EVANS

MIKE OR CINDY SCHRAL COOPER EVANS

LAURA M ALLOWAY

LAURA M ALLOWAY

LISA CLAWSON

LAURA M ALLOWAY

LAURA M ALLOWAY

LISA CLAWSON

SEXY N MY CARHARTS

INVEST IN TATS RHYTHM

PLENTY OF GOOD RHYTHM

R ZIPALICIOUS
DR MILLENNIUMS PAGE

POTENCIALY CERTAIN

SEXY N MY CARHARTS

LUCKY IN HOLLYWOOD

LOPIN MY LAZY OFF

PLENTY OF GOOD RHYTHM

JUST A HINT

ABSOLUTELY FROSTED

BR INVEST TO IMPRESS

HOPPIN MY HILFIGERS

IRONED WITH CLASS

INFINTE POWER

SLEEPING IN MY JEANS

HOT N DELICIOUS

A SCENIC HEARTBREAKER
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283

284

285

286

AIHT

BIHT

WTO4

AWT4

AMATEUR YEARLING IN
HAND TRAIL

SPB YEARLING IN HAND
TRAIL

WALK TROT TRAIL 5-10

AMA WALK TROT TRAIL

5

11

380

27

202

203

247

122

137

159

293

295

342

101

147

204

244

252

EARLYNN BEDFORD AMBER CAZIER FLIRTIN WITH FURY

MIKE OR CINDY SCHRAL CINDY SCHRADER INFINTE POWER

LAURA M ALLOWAY LAURA M ALLOWAY  SLEEPING IN MY JEANS

LAURA M ALLOWAY LAURA M ALLOWAY  HOT N DELICIOUS

LISA CLAWSON LISA CLAWSON A SCENIC HEARTBREAKER

VICKIE CHRISTENSEN SHANAE NELSON LIVING HIGH CLASS

STACEY HOLYOAK SAREN HOLYOAK GOOD ZIPPIN TIME

DEWAYNE OR SUSAN G' PARIS GOUGH TUFF COMPARISON

RIVIERA ROMEO RIVIERA ROMEO FOR THE PROOF OF LOVE

NADINE RAYMOND PEYTON STAAT ELECTRIC SENSATION

JONA BOWEN SMITH JONA BOWEN SMITH HOT RODDIN JOHNNIE

JANET ROWLEY JANET ROWLEY A CHANCE ROMANCE

LOUISE BRUCE LOUISE BRUCE SENSATIONALLY DUNTHAT

ANITA AUF DER MAUR  ANITA AUF DER MAUR GOOD WITH GUNS

MARY E JENSEN MARY E JENSEN CHIPALICIOUS INVITE

CYNTHIA ANN RODGERS CYNTHIA ANN RODGEIBLL SNAZZY RODDER
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287

288

YT1

ATS

YOUTH TRAIL

AMATEUR TRAIL-
CLASSIC 19-44

12

261

262
271

333

376

400

150

286

287

289

315

346

369

5

15

106

245

WHALLEYS TWIN STAR | SUZANNE WHALLEY HEZA LADIES MACHINE

JILL DONOVAN
SANDRA M HAUGEN

JILL DONOVAN SPOTYACADET
SAUNDRA M HAUGEN MODERN MISS DEE

GERALDINE SANDERS GERALDINE SANDERS T TOWN SENSATION

EMILY METLER JUDY FJETLAND FISHNET STOCKINGS

CHRISTIN ROMBERG CHRISTIN ROMBERG THE ONLY PROMOTION

TASHA GIBSON TAYLOR GIBSON MR SLOW RIDE

JUDY MCNABB LAUREN MCNABB THIS IS PURE PLEASURE

SHARON MILLER ALEXIS MILLER THANKS FOR ZIP EN ME

MAKAYLA MCPHERSON MAKAYLA MCPHERSOITWENTY FOUR

JOSEPHINE MOOTZ JOSEPHINE MOOTZ  ITS ALL ABOUT DA RIDE

MELISSA SACHS OR L T: EVE SACHS PLENTY OF TATS RHYTHM

TAMARA KENDRICK NCOLE KENDRICK SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM

ALISON FOSTER ALISON FOSTER A LOT TO OFFER

STACY V & JULIE H NELSANDREA NELSON MR VERIFIABLE
CHRISTINE E WEISER  CHRISTINE E WEISER NIGHTIME SENSATION
BARLNK PAGE WHO

SARAH EGEL SARAH EGEL
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289

AT6

AMATEUR TRAIL-
MASTERS 45 & O

18

251

254
264

266

300

323

328

334

65

75

123

214

218

258

277

279
282

284

292
301

TAYLOR DIXON

GAYLE D BENTON
PATRICIA SCHUSTER

MADISON DUNPHY

MICHELLE VONDRAN

RANDY RAYKOVICH

CALLI ROUSE

ELIZABETH SANDERS

KELLI & ALLISON FOSTE KELLI FOSTER

CANDACE LOWRY

SALLY J SHIELDS

BEST OF THE WEST PAIlSHARI BROWN

SHELLEY BUSCH

BARBARA MESSINGER

PAM HEISINGER

MEREDITH LANDY
WENDY C HULL

PAMELA J MOLTER

ROBYN LAWRENCE
LINDA J RICE

TAYLOR DIXON MY SENSATIONAL COOKIE

JENNIFER BEEKMAN IRON STAR MAN
PATRICIA SCHUSTER R BIG TIME FAME

MADISON DUNPHY MR BIG SENSATION
MICHELLE VONDRAN GOTA TAKE A CHANCE
SPENCER CHELWICK ILLUSTRATED ZIPPO
CALLI ROUSE LOPIN MY LAZY OFF

ELIZABETH SANDERS TOTAL ASSETS

FLEETS SERENITY
CANDACE LOWRY INVITE WYATT

SALLY J SHIELDS ZIPPIN MY TEDDY

ESSENTIAL SENSATION
SHELLEY BUSCH HE SENT MY INVITATION
BARBARA MESSINGER WHO SEZ

PAM HEISINGER SENSATIONAL COOKIE

MEREDITH LANDY CERTIFIED STRIDE
WENDY C HULL ALL STAR SENSATION

PAMELA J MOLTER THE LEGALIST

ROBYN LAWRENCE  GENTLEMANLEE
LINDA J RICE IM REAL SENSATIONAL
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290

TRL3

SENIOR TRAIL

33

310

320

329

356

363

391

15
a7

75

106
123

214
218

252

258
259
260

277

282
284

292

BRENDA MCCARTHY BRENDA MCCARTHY
JERILOU OR BRIAN BIGCJERI LOU BIGGS

ANNE ROSEN ANNE ROSEN
KATHLEEN M HUGH KATHLEEN M HUGH
STACY BASINGER STACY BASINGER

JANET & DAVID JORDAN JANET JORDAN

SILVER CREEK RANCH AMBER CAZIER
ALISON FOSTER SANDI MORGAN

STACY V & JULIE H NELS ANDREA NELSON
KELSEY KAFESJIAN SANDI MORGAN

CANDACE LOWRY SANDI MORGAN

CHRISTINE E WEISER  CHRISTINE E WEISER
SALLY J SHIELDS SAMMY BARBOUR

BEST OF THE WEST PAIINANCIE WRIGHT
SHELLEY BUSCH SETH FENDER

CYNTHIA ANN RODGERS ROGER DEROMEDI

BARBARA MESSINGER ROGER DEROMEDI
SUE FOX ROGER DEROMEDI

STEPHANIE BODES ROGER DEROMEDI
PAM HEISINGER PAM HEISINGER

WENDY C HULL
PAMELA J MOLTER

WENDY C HULL
SHELLEY LUNDE

ROBYN LAWRENCE SETH FENDER

HOW INVITING

ARAPPED IN BLACK 06
ALL ABOUT THE SWING

A SPOT OF ZIP

SPENT THE NIGHT 07 06 o7

CAPTURE THE IMPULSE

SENSATIONALLY SILVER
A LOT TO OFFER

MR VERIFIABLE
TRAMPS INVITATION

INVITE WYATT 06 03 02 06

NIGHTIME SENSATION
ZIPPIN MY TEDDY 04

ESSENTIAL SENSATION
HE SENT MY INVITATION 04 02 04 04

JBLL SNAZZY RODDER

WHO SEZ
ALL FIGERED OUT
LUV MY ASSETS

SENSATIONAL COOKIE 01 01 01 01 o1

ALL STAR SENSATION
THE LEGALIST 07 05 07

GENTLEMANLEE 04

07

04

07

01

05

03



300

301

320

323
325

327
329

346

356

363
369

370

377

378
391
398

MICHELLE VONDRAN KAREN QUALLS
LINDA J RICE LINDA J RICE
JERILOU OR BRIAN BIGCJERI LOU BIGGS

RANDY RAYKOVICH SPENCER CHELWICK

RANDY RAYKOVICH KAREN QUALLS
DIANE L ROUSE CALLI ROUSE
ANNE ROSEN LEANNE WILLIAMS

MELISSA SACHS OR L T/ MELISSA SACHS

KATHLEEN M HUGH KARA WHITSELL

STACY BASINGER BRIAN HENRY
TAMARA KENDRICK DAN PROUHET
BAILEY GAMMEL DAN PROUHET

AMY NANCE CEBULL SCOTT NEUMAN

AMY NANCE CEBULL SCOTT NEUMAN
JANET & DAVID JORDAN NANCIE WRIGHT
ROBIN A GORMAN MONICA BAKER

GOTA TAKE A CHANCE
IM REAL SENSATIONAL 02 03 03
ARAPPED IN BLACK

ILLUSTRATED ZIPPO

PARRS LUCKY MONEY 06 06 05
CHANSATION

ALL ABOUT THE SWING 07

PLENTY OF TATS RHYTHM 05 07

A SPOT OF ZIP 03 05 02

SPENT THE NIGHT
SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM

A FANCY INVITE

IVE GOT YOUR GOODIES

LACED UP SENSATION
CAPTURE THE IMPULSE
HOTRODS COOL KID
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05

07

06











































































































































































